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25a ALEXANDRIA 2017

THESSALONIKI
01 - 03 A&k 2017

ZYMMETOXEZ ava ArQ2NIZMA

50m YNTIO - F'YNAIKQN (50)

1/12/2017 Anoy.

MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
TURKMENOGLOU ELCIN 2001 TURKEY 00:29.84
136122 MIMPAMOY EIPHNH 1998 NNAYKOZ 00:30.06
BAAAHMIPOY ©AAEIA 2005 ATMNOEA 00:30.11
147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:30.50

UDER NIL DENIZ
154343 TEQPIOMNOYAQY IQANNA
146204 APOYMITAKH EYAITEAIA
YAZICILAR ELIF
147140 ZIMMNOMOYAQY AMAAIA
140719 AAEZIOY NANAIIQTA
131913 ©QAH A®POAITH
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AEAA
147894 AOYAH AZHMINA
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA
DONMEZ MELTEM
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA
147373 MNAKOITANNH MAPIA
158976 MANTAZIAOY KQNZTANTINA
147134 BAAXQOY ZOO®IA
ZEQIRI EDA
MANAIH APTYPQ
146175 NOYKAKH AGANAZIA
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
159087 AHMHTPIAAQY ZO®IA
134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA
152728 OPATKOIOYAA EYANOIA-MAPIA
155049 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ZO®IA
NIKOAAIAOY XPIANA
158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH
153104 MEPIZTOYAH BAIA
156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH @
156913 AATZIOY EAENH
135678 AIAMMA MAPIA
XPIZTO®OPOY ZTAYP,
159920 NAIAKOY ZEBAZTH
162427 NANATIQTIAQY [
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIO EQANIA

152848 AOYMA MHAIESA
157859 MANNAKI OMAHH
160528 KATOYA MKH
163487 MATSI
155102 TSOKA
158934 XAP
161131 AHMHPOTIOYAOY EAENH
160301 XAAAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA
STE®GANOBITS SONIA
158802 PEKAOY MAPOA
162206 MAOYMMIAOY ANGIA
159147 METAZA AAESANAPA
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA
156381 XAPIZH IQANNA
157378 TPYMA SOGIA-EIPHNH
167730 AKPIBOYZH STAMATIA
159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
155280 MPOKIAH EIPHNH-MAPINA

200 IKH
20 x%
.©.ANE=
PAKAHZ
NOAAPIZ
\2 02 AE XAIAAP
0

2003 TURKEY
2003 AZK NTEPH
2002 HAYZ A.O.
2001 TURKEY
2001 APHZ
2000 APHZ

1997 APHZ
2004 00O

2002 APHZ
2002 NANZEP

2004 TURKEY Q
2003 HPAKAHZ

2002 NOAAPIZ

2003 AE XAIAQ

2001 APH

2004 SC STE
1998 N oy

2

004 NO AEMEZOY
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 rz.BH NIKH
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2003 AEA.MTOA.
1998 MAOK
2002 NO AEMEZOQOY
2004 NOZ.IQAN.
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NAOK
2003 rz.BH NIKH
2002 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 NOAANAE=
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 KOAPAM
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 AAP-TITA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NO AEMEZOQOY
2004 NANZEP
2001 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 XANO
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 NOBA
2004 OAYMI.BOA
2004 M=.BH NIKH
2004 NEATMOAH
2002 O.9.0.ANE=

00:30.67
00:30.8©
00:3

1
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57
58
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60
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64
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

O NGOV DA, WNER

MAXTI MAPIAM 2005 NO AEMEZOY 00:36.27
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYGOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:36.28
162070 MMNAPMMNAPOYZH HAIA TEQPTIA 2005 OK NAOYZA 00:36.38
165814 ZAPANTIAQY MEQPIIA 2003 MAOK 00:36.41
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:36.50
160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 000 00:36.70
162342 MNMOAYXPONAKH OEONIA 2005 MANZEP 00:36.95
162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:36.98
157515 TKANABA ANGH 2004 NOAAPIZ 00:36.99
158501 ZIAMIIAIAQY AIMIAIA 2003 MAOK 00:37.28
157433 KANOY AANAH 2003 MAOK 00:37.38
156460 AMOZTOAAKH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 NOBA 00:37.38
157001 KAAYBA ANAPONIKH 2003 MOZ.IQAN. 00:37.49
164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:37.68
166749 ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 KAO GEPMAI 00:37.73
165716 ZAMNANH zZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:37.8@
160892 TZITAAKIAQY IQANNA 2005 AEA.MTOA. 00:3 N
168840 AITEANAKOMNOYAQY EYTENIA 2005 NOAAPIZ 00:&
162549 TPIKIQNH NEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 08-38.1
161230 XAPITOY NIKOAETA 2005 Mz.BH NIKH 0 .40
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH .48
167103 TEQPIOYZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA :38.71
163071 AITEAIAQY IQANNA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. @0:38.75
161150 KOOODA MAPIA 2005 Mz.BH NIKH 00:38.78
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.l.Z.N.KA Q 00:38.89
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPI@ 00:39.18
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AXTE 00:40.01
160866 NANKOYAH KQNZTANTINA 2005 NOKABA 00:40.70
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 0AY . 00:41.64
160968 ZYKIQTH MANAIIQTA 2005 O@ﬁ@ 00:42.13
159906 zOYMIMAZH AIKATEPINH BH KH 00:42.17
166838 XPHZTIAH HAIANA 200 OEZ 00:42.24
162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH 200& §2.M.KA 00:44.21
166309 MAMAGANAZIQOY KYPIAKH MAPIA AQ MOAKAA 00:45.44
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA \&., HP.BEPOIA 00:46.16
161291 KOTTA XPYZOYAA %ﬂ\‘. Z.BH NIKH 00:46.27
163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA \05 KAO ©OEPMAI 00:52.07
119123 NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA 1995 MAOK
162378 IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA 2005 MAOK
159108 AITEAIAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
161891 ANOYNH AIKATEPINH @ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
164902 NOYTZOIOYAOQOY ZO®IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA @ 2004 NEAMNOAH
163263 KAMNIAQOY AHMHTPA \ 2005 000
163856 API'YPOINOYAQY M% 2005 EATEK
163187 MAPATKAKH HAI 2005 EATEK
174942 KOYI'IOYMTZIA A 2005 N.A.B.EANA
171218 2001 APHZ
170304 2005 MAKEAONIK
162891 2004 AA AZTEPIA
162194 2005 AA AZTEPIA
157390 2002 E.A.T."AA.
180433 2002 QKEANOZ
181003 AIATZOY MONIKA PA®KA 2004 APHZ
50m YMNTIO - ANAPQN (50) 1/12/2017 Anoy.
MPOKPIMATIKOI 2
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
TEODORESCU BOGDAN 1998 ASC CORONA 00:26.00
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 00:26.56
KIRVELI ENES 2000 TURKEY 00:26.90
112983 TYAIFAAAZ ANAPTYPOZ 1991 EOONO® 00:26.98
DUGEN MELIKSANH 2002 TURKEY 00:26.99
123626 NTANNOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 1996 NNAYKOZ 00:26.99
142176 MAKPYITANNHZ EYAITEAOZ 2000 ANOAPTYP 00:27.13
175417 ZOPMNHZ BAITEAHZ 1994 EOONO® 00:27.28
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32
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34
35
36
37
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42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

147780
155233

129139
158469
147621
147059
155237
154669
147281
141720
155386

147284
155408

158275
156990
157338
152748
156997
133342
140746

159142
160361
136920
164861
162231
157299
155452
155307
158505
158506
160848
159509
161279
160353
154580
160939
159916
158913

155214
158197
160493
156996
157395
156770
155246
147115
163438
158509
163258
147542
170098
162119
162367
159209
163202
159890
160874
163253

TOK TUNA
SATIR MERT ALI
PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
ANAPEOIOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ
SAGLAM YIGIT

2TOlMOZ ©QTIOZ

KOYITKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ

KATHZ XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
ATTEAETOZ XPHZTOZ
KAAAITZOMOYAOZ MNAPAZKEYAZ
KAXPHZ AAEEANAPOZ

BAAOYMAZ ZTE®ANOZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ MAYAOZ
2ZO®PIANIAHZ IQANNHZ

OZADEGIN EGE CEM

MAAAIOAOIOZ EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZTC
KANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XATZHKQNZTANTH KQNZTANTINOZ
OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ

ANQNAZ TPATHZ-EAEYOEPIOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
KAPBOYNHZ MAPIOZ-BAZIAEIOZ
XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN

KAAATOAAZ NIKOAAOZ
AAE=ZANAPAKHZ AHMHTPHZ
MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ

KAPAXAAIOZ EYATTEAOZ
KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOXZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ >TE®ANO
APAKIAHZ MEQPIIO%

KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ
PQTOIMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-NAPAZKEY/
2TEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ

NAZIAHZ XAPAANAMIOZ
TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ

2I2KOZ AMNOZTOANOZ

NAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOX

AHMHTPIOY IQANNHZ

NMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ

NINA®AZ MIXAHA

KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN

ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOX @
KATZOYAIAHZ TIAZ0

KAPAMATHZ IAZQ

APAMIMATZHZ 2T,

NTOYPAKOIAO 10z
ZABBATETP. APEAZ
KAPBOYN

T20 IAHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
OYMIOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XANKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
KONTOAAZOZ PAGAHA
MAMANAZTAZIOY MANAIMQTHZ
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOZ
XOYPOYZIAHZ MEQPIIO%
KAPAMIMATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOX
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MNOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ

2002 TURKEY
2001 TURKEY
2001 HPAKAHZ
2002 AEA.MTOA.
2001 TURKEY
1997 NOXAAK
2003 O.9.0.ANE=
2001 NAOK

2001 MZAITAA
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2003 NOXAN
2001 NAOK

2000 OBGAK

2002 NAOK

2000 TURKEY
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2002 APHZ

2000 NO KEPYNEI
2004 Ozon

2003 NOZ.IQAN.
2003 NMHrAzZ.HMA®©
2001 XAN©

2003 NOZ.IQAN.
1997 XANO©

1999 NOBA Q
2000 NO /\EMEZ@
2003 MAOK

2004 0.0.0.AA

1998 OAY

2001 KA AL
2002 N =
200

20

O OEPMAI
HIAZ.HMA®
MHrAZ.HMAG©
MAOK

\2004 NO MAKEA

2005 OAYMI.BOA
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 N.A.B.EANA
2005 OBAK

2004 AEA.MTOA.
2003 NOZ.IQAN.
2004 AMNOEA
2002 HPAKAHZ
2003 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 NOZ.IQAN.
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2003 XANO

2003 AEA.MTOA.
2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 O®0O

2005 MHrAz.HMA®©
2005 HPAKAHZ
2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2005 NAOK

2004 NAOK

2005 EATEK
2004 00O

2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2005 HPAKAHZ

@0:30.97
00:31.12

00:31.23
00:31.34
00:31.60
00:31.69
00:31.71
00:31.84
00:31.87
00:32.30
00:32.32
00:32.41
00:32.98
00:33.81
00:33.88
00:34.19
00:34.44
00:34.59
00:34.68
00:34.68
00:34.85
00:35.09
00:35.11
00:35.21
00:35.28
00:35.31
00:35.34
00:35.45
00:35.52
00:35.66
00:35.98
00:36.07
00:36.12
00:36.35
00:37.05
00:37.27
00:37.39
00:38.48
00:39.78
00:39.84
00:40.27
00:41.61
00:42.71
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75
76
77
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154828 NINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ

166994 MOYPATHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

167290 N'KETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOX

180426 NMETOYZHZ MEQPIIOx

156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ

163289 AMANATIAHZ OEOAQPOZ

163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
164723 TZQTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ XPYZOBAAAN
180429 NMAMAKYPIAKOY AAE=HZ

162326 XPIZTOMOYAOZ KOZMAZ

164454 XATZHANTQNHZ ®QTAPAZ KQNZTAI
180423 MOYIHZ ZO®OKAHZ

119646 >EBAZTOZ AGANAZIOZ

180434 KQNZTANTINOY XAPAAAMIMOZ
175700 ®IKAPAOZ XPIZTOZ

157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ

2005 N.A.B.EANA
2005 EATEK
2004 NEATOAH
1999 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2002 AEA.MTOA.
2002 AEA.MTOA.
2005 Oo0o

2005 EATEK
2002 NOXAN
2005 AMOAKAA
2005 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 MznepPI=Tt
1994 AOMNO®
2002 QKEANOZ
2001 nrz

2003 K.A.NAOYZA

00
00
00

:43.94
:50.46
:51.25

160898 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MENEAAOZ 2005 AEA.TTTOA. &
50m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 1/12 1
MPOKPIMATIKOI ;'&

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio XNS
116709 KAIKOIMOYAOQOY ZOO®IA 1993 Ozl W:25.78
93098 MATZA MAPOA 1987 OzonN @0:26.16
APMAN NEPI 2002 NO KEPYNEI 00:26.30

143865 APNAKH OAlA 2000 MAOK Q 00:26.60

129808 KHPYKQOY MAPIA-ZTAYPOYANA 1996 AOIMN® @ 00:26.80

152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:26.85

111233 BOYPNA KPIZTEA 1992 EOONO® 00:27.02
CINGI ECE 2003 TUR 00:27.10

137732 MAYAOMOYAQY NEQPIIA 2000 Oz 00:27.25

154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 N MAO© 00:27.35
AKBABA ELIF ESIN 200 00:27.50

179280 NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPIIA EP 00:27.69

147277 ZTEDANIAQY ZTAMATIA z 00:27.80

136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH AOK 00:27.80

153289 AYPA ANGH AOMN® 00:27.87
BINAL EDA SU \2 03 TURKEY 00:27.90
ONAL ECE IMGE 004 TURKEY 00:27.90
MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALBANIA 00:28.00
AHMHTPIOY AAEXANAPA 2001 NO KEPYNEI 00:28.02

140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA @ 2000 APHZ 00:28.09

154608 AANTOY ZQTHPIA 2003 ANOI 00:28.10

152423 KOZMA AMAAIA @ 2001 AZ.AAMI.IQ 00:28.12
MIKEAAIAH NIKOA \ 2003 AMNOEA 00:28.21

147617 KAMNEAAQOY AFFE/\I\% 2001 MAOK 00:28.27

139115 TPOYAOQOY KYPIA 1999 AOMNo® 00:28.30

157445 KEH AIKATEPIN OBAANA 2003 APHZ 00:28.40

147894 AOYAH AZH A 2002 APHZ 00:28.42

154111 XATZHNI EOAQPA 2002 MAOK 00:28.42

156787 MHAIAN ENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.60

140040 TONA OX/TEQPI'TA 1999 MAOK 00:28.68
BAAAH OAAEIA 2005 ATMNOEA 00:28.81
BOT JU ELENA 2002 ASC CORONA 00:28.90

155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK 00:28.90
AKCIL SUDE NAZ 2004 TURKEY 00:29.00
AYKOYPIoy ZTYAIANA 2001 NO KEPYNEI 00:29.00

143112 KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA 2000 AA AZTEPIA 00:29.26

160433 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPAZKEYH 2004 NOBA 00:29.27

159469 KPAIKOMOYAQY AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:29.27

147681 MANTAZIAQY KAEOIMATPA 2001 AE XAIAAP 00:29.36

159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:29.36

135409 MANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 00O 00:29.43

155248 AMIMATZIAQOY MAFAAAHNH 2002 AEA.MTOA. 00:29.48
KONNA®H NE®EAH 2002 ATOEA 00:29.52

160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:29.60

S
O
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45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

159656

158414
135258
152848
165901
142943
159409
157574
158569
157138
143637
159920
158501
154762
161117
147177
167171
134739
143544
157178
164682
160895
160377
157397
162118
157041
158974
158611
161547
157391

158445
162779
135674
163674

162283
167103
160030
160485
157001
162145
162891
162530
168521
163211
160889
161146
156304
166749
166252
161232
170137
161291
158640
164902

155907
179268
158639
163679
159118
161142
162982

MEPAKH ®ANH-KYPIAKH
SHABANI FJORDA
NMAKH AIKATEPINH
MAMAAOINOYAQOY MAPIA
NAOYIMA MHAITZA

ZAGEIPOMNOYAOY KQNZTANTINA

AAZKANOIMOYAOY OEOAQPA
MANAAAOY EAEYOEPIA
MAKPOBAZIAEIOY AIKATEPINH
NANAQMATA EAENH

KOTTA ZTAYPOYAA

KAAAITZH-MANI®PENTI MAPIA-EAEI

MNAIAKOY ZEBAZTH
ZIAMIIAIAQY AIMIAIA
KAMEAAOY EAENH
NAZKAPOI'AQY AIKATEPINH
XPYZOXOIAOY EAENH
NMOAYZOYAH OATA
KANEAAIAQOY HAIANA
MANTEAIAAOQY AZMAZIA
MANQAH ANAPONIKH
AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA
AAE=ZANAPIAOY NIKH
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH
MMNIAIOYZH TATIANH
HAKOY ANNA
XPIZTOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
MAPIKEPITI BAAENTINA
ZHKOTIOYAQY EYTENIA
KAAENH ZQTHPIA

NANQOY BAZIAIKH
ATAOYPH AEZMOINA
KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH
TPIANTH MAPIA
AMANATIAOY HAEKTPA
KIZIPH IQANNA
MATOAIOY MAPINA
MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIMHIH
FEQPrOYZH MAPINA
MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH
ZQIrPAOGAKH AANEZANAPA
KAAYBA ANAPONIKH
IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA @
APBANITIAOY EAENH \
TOYAOYTH EAIZA

TZIAMMNAZH EIP

TZIQNA MAPIA

EA AQN NAN AH
KAPAAH MATAA

MANOY YATTEAIA

ZAOEIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
KOTTA XPYZOYAA
KAPABATOY MAITAAAHNH
NOYTZOIMOYAQOY ZO®IA
IQANNOY KPIZTH
ABPAMIAOY ANNA

TZIAPOY EAENH
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
KAPATZIA MYPTQ
TZIANBEOTAOY EPI®OYAH-MAPIA
MAPKATA ZO®IA
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH

2OBAAANT(

2004

NOXAN

SC STEP
KAO ©EPMAIL
NEAMOAH
~.BH NIKH
NOAAE=
M.AA.TPEBE
AA AZTEPIA
OBAK
HPAKAHZ
M~.BH NIKH
OBAK
MNOZ.IQAN.
MAOK
MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
(6]0IC)
HPAKAHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
AEA.TITOA.
APHZ

ATOAKA

NOAAE=

NO KEPYNEI
MAKEAONIK
N.A.B.EAAA
ATOAKAA
HPAKAHZ
MOZ.IQAN.
NHP.BEPOIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
NHPEAZ OPE
NOAAPIZ
AEA.MITOA.
r~.BH NIKH
A.lZ.M.KA
KAO ©EPMAIL
NEAMOAH
r~.BH NIKH
N.A.B.EAAA
~.BH NIKH
(6]0IC)

A=QN 40 EK
ATOEA
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
(6]0fC)
N.A.B.EAAA
MAKEAONIK
=.BH NIKH
A.lZ.M.KA

AEA.MTOA. Q
AA AZTEPI@

:31.28
:31.33
:31.41
:31.46
:31.58
:31.60
:31.63
:31.82
:31.96
:32.11
:32.19
:32.23
:32.24
:32.25
:32.46
:32.55
:32.56
:32.67
:32.71
:32.86
:33.00
:33.13
:33.14
:33.24
:33.28
:33.30
:33.50
:33.76
:33.81
:34.41
:34.42
:34.45
:34.50
:34.96
:35.02
:35.17
:35.36
:35.38
:35.41
:35.51
:35.52
:35.60
:35.87



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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a4

158786 ®QTOMPA®QOY APTEMIZ 2004 MANZEP 00:36.09
158425 MAYAIAQY MEAINA 2005 OBGAK 00:36.55
165033 MElFA ZTE®ANIA 2005 XANO 00:36.85
156903 BEPIKOKOQY AIKATEPINH 2004 AEA.TITOA. 00:36.98
159906 zOYMIMAZH AIKATEPINH 2005 Nz.BH NIKH 00:37.28
162529 PAMOIMIOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:37.44
170821 ZIMOYAH BAZIAIKH 2004 KAO GEPMAI 00:37.85
163263 KAMNIAQOY AHMHTPA 2005 000 00:38.24
159467 TZIQNH AEZMOINA 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:38.96
165239 KOYAIAOY NEQPI'IA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:39.14
166309 MAMAGANAZIOY KYPIAKH MAPIA 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:39.16
176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANOH 2005 KAO OGEPMAI 00:39.77
161891 NOYNH AIKATEPINH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:40.06
174942 KOYI'TOYMTZIAOY MAPIA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:40.14
176099 MAMAZAH AGANAZIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 00:41.32
178243 EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 E.A.T."AA. 00:49.2@
163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA 2005 KAO GEPMAI 00:5 %
162691 MIEFAH MAPIA 1999 OA.METPOYT &
176590 XAMZAAAPI MIMPIKENA 2002 AAMIMNOEZ
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ V
147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.MTOA.
160897 ZIANOY MAPIA 2005 AEA.MITOA.
161157 KOYZH EYZTPATIA 2005 AEA.MTOA. @
158416 AIBANAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO GEPMAI
172469 OXBATOBA KATEPZINA 2004 KAO GEPMAI Q
175970 NIKOAAIAOQOY IOAH 2002 APHZ
180427 ZHNQNOZ AHMHTPIANA 2003 NOXAN
135562 TEQPITAAQY IQANNA 1998 NOBA
157390 MAEZIAA AITEAIKH 2002 E.A. .
153105 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 FZ.@
144036 MAPOYTZOY EPI®YAAH-ANNA 2000 A
180433 ATAOGOKAEOQYZ A®POAITH (0)2
181047 BIOAAPH MAPITINA
175662 ZHNOBIOY EYAOKIA OAPTYP
FEQPIIOY AAEZANAPA MOEA
140556 TOMOYZIAOY GEOAQPA NEAMOAH
STYAIANAKH XPIZTINA NO KEPYNEI
50m EAEYOEPO - ANAP ) 1/12/2017 Anoy.
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO f/\ E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
127862 MYAQNAS ©QTIOS ~ 1996 APHZ 00:23.34
ELGUN ILYAS EFE 2001 TURKEY 00:23.50
132132 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZT@ 1997 NMAOK 00:23.57
139550 NEQPTAPAKHZ IQAN 1999 AOMNo® 00:23.89
NEAMA PAUL 1998 ASC CORONA 00:23.90
YILMAZ KURSAT 2000 TURKEY 00:23.99
BASTAN EMIN A 2000 TURKEY 00:24.00
135719 MAMNOZ =T (0] 1998 MANZEP 00:24.01
125142 KATZ0X KQNZT. INOZ 1995 AONo 00:24.12
156147 ZATKAZ 1993 EOONO® 00:24.15
UYAR 2001 TURKEY 00:24.30
155233 ANAPE NOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 AEA.TITOA. 00:24.52
175520 KAA MANAIIQTHZ 2000 AOKOAQN 00:24.56
OZTURK OMER TALHA 2003 TURKEY 00:24.70
141720 ANAZTAZIAAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 OBGAK 00:24.84
KARA ISMAIL 2002 TURKEY 00:24.85
LUM ZHAVELI 1990 PRISTINA 00:24.85
DEMIRBAS EKIN 2002 TURKEY 00:24.99
KIRVELI ENES 2000 TURKEY 00:24.99
143272 AY=ENTIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:25.02
158390 ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ-EMMANOY 2003 AZK NTEPH 00:25.20
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 00:25.25
131582 XAMAKOZ AIONYZIOZ 1996 AOMNo® 00:25.40
135724 AAMAZKOY ZTEPIrIOoz 1998 MANZEP 00:25.66
125073 ANTQNIOY ZNYPIAQN 1995 AOMNo® 00:25.82



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

142116
143831

128914
158503
155428
155242
145852
147080

147146
155379
155258
142464
155213
161247
156035
154153
116255
160488
158464
155461
166577
155456
156997
152493
159886

155409
145225
162329
162069
155636

156990
158420
155244
157048
154822
159700
159509
155134
158197
158913
144976
158408
163852
154580
161777
165219
158571

170224
164461
158975
156916
159077
160893
162595
158823
163438
163271
162121

MATEAHS MAPKOZ
XATZHBOYATAPIAHE MEQPIIOS
MAYAOY ZAXAPIAS
SMYPOY NIKOAAZ
TSINTZIAHS XPHSTOS
AANIHA EYATTEAOS
SKOPAOMOYAOS KQNSTANTINOS
MAMAAOMOYAOS MANAFIQTHS
MMOrKOTS XPHSTOS
FKAATZIAHE MIXAHA
AAEZANAPAKHS AHMHTPHE
AZMPATKAGOS EQTHPIOS
BAKOY®TSHS AHMHTPIOS
KAAAITZOMOYAOS XPHETOZ
MArOMOYAOS METPOS
STAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOS
®AINEKOS AHMHTPIO=
KAAAITZHS STEPFIOS
MININIAZ IQANNHE
KQNSETANTINOY FEQPIIOS
BOATEZOZ EYSTPATIOZ
KAPAOTAOY KAEANOHS
SIANTIAHS MAPIOS BAAZIOS
MAMAAOMOYAOS AHMHTPIOS
KAPBOYNHZ MAPIOZ-BAZIAEIOS
POYMMOS IQANNHS
IQANNIAHS AAZAPOZ
©EPANQNTOS MQPros
AHMEDI ART
KAAAMMAAIKAS BASIAEIOS
XAAKIAAAKHSE STEGANOS
AEKOMMAES. OPESTHS
KQNETANTINIAHZ PAGAHA
KOYMAPTMAS AGANASIOS
PAMTOMOYAOS AAEZANAPOZ
AQAAS. STPATHE-EAEYOEPIOS
TSAKIPIAHZ-TOMMAIAHS AHMHT
BAPBAPOYSHS AGANASIOS
OYMIANHE ANASTASIOS
©EOAQPIAHE MPOAPOMOS
MAKPIAHZ FEQPIIOS
MAZXAAIAHS XPHZTO @
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ Z\
NTOYPAKOIAOY Al >
KATZOYAIAHS I /
£UAFIQTHS

OEOAQPOY OPEXTHZ
KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
NAPAIAHZ ®IAIMMOX
MOYTZ0Z IQANNHZ
NAZAPHZ NIKOAAOZ
MEAETIAHZ KQNXTANTINOZ
MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOXZ
TQNIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
FOYAENTZIKHZ MANATIQTHZ AAE=A

2001 ANOI

2000 NAOK

1999 NO KEPYNEI
2001 AMOEA
1996 XANO

2004 NAOK

2001 NAOK

2003 AEA.MTOA.
2002 NMHrAZ.HMA®
2001 MAKEAONIK
2000 NO AEMEZOQOY
2001 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2003 AEA.MTOA.
1999 NEAMNOAH
2002 APHZ

2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 APHZ

2003 OA.METPOYN
1994 ATAAN.OGEZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 O.9.0.ANE=
2003 KOAPAM
2002 NHPEAZ OPE
2003 NAOK

00:
2003 MOZ.IQAN. 00:
2001 ANOAPHQ 00:

2003 00O 00
2002 NO oY 00
2003 SC STE 00
2002 MA 00
200 00

00

AKAHZ 00

OANE= 00

NO AEMEZOY 00
\2 Mos.IQAN. 00
004 KOAPAM 00
2003 AEA.MTOA. 00
2004 AEA.MTOA. 00
2002 APHZ 00
2004 ATMOAKAA 00
2004 NO MAKEA 00
2003 NEAMOAH 00
2003 APHZ 00
2003 MO=.IQAN. 00
2000 E.A.T."AA. 00
2003 KAO OEPMAI 00
2003 EATEK 00
2003 N.A.B.EAAA 00
2002 KAO OEPMAI 00
2005 '=.BH NIKH 00
2004 NEAMOAH 00
2002 NO AEMEZOY 00
2001 0O 00
2004 ATMOAKAA 00
2004 O.0.0.ANES 00
2004 AEA.MTOA. 00
2004 OGAK 00
2005 AEA.MTOA. 00
2005 A.I.5.M.KA 00
2004 AEA.MTOA. 00
2003 0O 00
2005 HPAKAHZ 00
2005 EATEK 00

:27.41
:27.45
27.56
27.68
27.72
:27.78
:27.79
:27.80
:27.88
:27.96
:28.35
:28.49
:28.61
:28.80
:28.90
:28.96
:28.97
:29.27
129.33
:29.40
:29.43
:29.64
:29.68
:29.77
:29.82
:29.88
:29.88
:29.99
:30.04
:30.04
:30.08
:30.12
:30.22
:30.44
:30.46
:30.49
:30.84
:30.93
:30.95
:31.43
:31.45
:31.47
:31.85
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92
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96
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98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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122
123
124
125
126
127
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130
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162272 TZIABEOI'AOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:32.08
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:32.10
163208 AITEANAKEPHZ ATAMANTHZ 2005 EATEK 00:32.20
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO: 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:32.49
KOYTZIOYMHZ MANATIQTHX 2005 AMOEA 00:32.50
159861 HAIOY ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:32.83
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMOAH 00:33.01
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:33.18
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANAIIQTHX 2004 A=QN 40 EK 00:33.27
159912 EYOYMIOY NMANTEAEHMQN 2004 I'z.BH NIKH 00:33.53
170251 XAPAANAMIMIAHZ OEO®INOZ 2003 OBAK 00:33.88
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:34.30
162326 XPIZTOMNOYAOZ KOZMAZ 2005 AMOAKAA 00:34.50
162568 ZIAHPAZ IQANNHX 2005 MANZEP 00:34.58
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO ©EPMAI 00
161138 NOYKAKHZ OQMAZ 2005 I'z.BH NIKH 00:
166694 KAPATTANNHZ NrEQPrIioz 2005 EATEK 00:3 N
165508 AAH OIAQOY XAAHA 2005 OGAK 00:&9
154828 MINA®AZ NIKOANAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA .35.1
162144 TZINQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ XPYZOB. 2003 NHP.BEPOIA .25
163253 MIMOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIO> 2005 HPAKAHZ .55
178064 KO=ZENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMNMOZTC 2005 AMOAKAA :35.73
164080 KONTOIMEQPIrox NIKOAAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK @0:36.17
166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2005 AMOAKAA 00:36.27
168510 =ANOGOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. Q 00:36.35
165206 TZOXEAI TKAIKA 2005 KAO @EPM@ 00:37.15
166747 ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 KAO OEP 00:40.06
166905 MAMAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHX 2002 APHX
108838 NMOYBANOYAHZ N'EQPIIOX
121912 MNMAMNAAOMNOYAOZ >ABBAZ
148003 KAAAITZHZ ZMNYPIAQN
166994 MOYPATHZ KQNZTANTINOX
164723 TZQT>HZ AHMHTPIOZ XPYZOBAAAN
163328 MNMEAKOYAHX EYAITEAOZ AZTEPIA
180428 XATZHXPIZTO®H KQNZTANTINOX
141308 TMEMIMEZ NIKOAAOZ 999 MAKEAONIK
179983 MAPAITOZ N'EQPIIOZ MAPIOX 94 E.A.T."AA.
164454 XATZHANTQNHZ OQTAPAZ KQNX 005 A..Z.N.KA
180424 NIKOAAIAHZ NIKOAAZ 2002 MZNEPIZT
180434 KQNZTANTINOY XAPAAAMITO 2002 QKEANOZ
175417 ZOPMNHZ BAITEAHZ @ 1994 EOON®
147835 KONNAPHZ ZEMIMAZTIAN 1995 EOONO®
180421 NMANAPETOZ MANAIIQT, 2002 ozon
157181 AEMEPTZIAHZ BAAE 2002 NEAMOAH
EYTYXIOY NMANOXZ 2004 AMNOEA
MAMNAZABBAZ T 2005 AMNOEA
TOYAOYMH NIK > 2004 NO KEPYNEI
MAPINOY AO > 2004 NO KEPYNEI
400m K ATOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN (50) 1/12/2017 Anoy.
TEAI IV%EgXPEz
AM Ovopg@)ﬁpo E.l. Zoparteio SUPHETOXAG
ERTAN 17 2004 TURKEY 04:59.80
YAZ ENA 2001 TURKEY 05:03.65
147464 KQNZTANTINIAQOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 05:04.38
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 05:04.67
153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAQY MAPIA 2003 I'z.BH NIKH 05:07.38
TACYILDIZ DEFNE 2003 TURKEY 05:08.31
SOLAKER MINA ADA 2004 TURKEY 05:09.00
136775 NAOY AHMHTPA 1998 NOKAANAMK 05:12.75
147691 ZENITOIMNMOYAQY EAENH 2001 AE XAIAAP 05:16.65
TANRIVERDI DURU 2004 TURKEY 05:18.61
147140 ZIMMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX 05:20.11
157075 XATZHE®PAIMIAQOY MAPINA 2004 I'z.BH NIKH 05:21.16
155556 KIQ>IA AAEZIA 2002 I'z.BH NIKH 05:22.98
UNAN ZEYNEP 2004 TURKEY 05:23.22
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158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH
147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA

GURKAN EYLUL

DURMAZ ALEYNA
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
160870 >TOYPA OAT'A AHMHTPA
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH
158261 AEPBENTAH KYPIAKH
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
153709 BAAXOY ArAGH
158540 KQNZTANTINIAOY XPYZANGH
162368 MYAQNA ©OEOAQPA EIPHNH
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA
166876 KOYPTIAH XTYAIANH
159437 NETPOIMOYAOQOY EYTENIA
143503 NAZIOY ANNA-MAPIA

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO

2004 NAOK

2001 MAKEAONIK
2003 TURKEY
2003 TURKEY
2002 MAKEAONIK
2005 O.9.0.ANE=
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 KOAPAM
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 NOBA

2005 NOKABAA
2005 NAOK

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 O0.9.0.ANE=
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2000 ANOI
(50)

E.l. Zwpareio

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
:40.55
06:
06:
06:
06:
144,15

05

06

24.02
26.37
29.99
30.00
30.06
31.68
34.80
35.05

03.61
07.62
22.64
29.98

1/12/2

119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ
DEMIR DEMIRKAN

1995 APHZ
2001 TURKEY

7

YIAMAZ EPAY 2001 TURKEY :33.30
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK @4:34.42
UNLU BATURALP 2002 TURKEY 04:35.02
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK Q 04:38.66
145849 OQMOINOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ @ 04:39.85
147145 MOYTZ0XZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 APHZ 04:42.61
ERCAN TAYLAN OZGUR 2002 TURKEY 04:44.44
AYDINLATAN EGE 2000 TUR! 04:46.93
157078 MIAPITHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 Tz. 04:47.98
TORUN EFE KAYRA 2001 T 04:48.78
TUNCER POYRAZ 200 04:50.10
YAGAN BORA 20 \@ EY 04:50.62
153498 AESKATAZ >TEPIIOZz .BH NIKH 04:52.96
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ KAO ©OEPMAI 04:53.04
MATZAAIAHZ ANTQNHZ NO MA®OY 04:55.10
155899 MAMATEQPIIQY N'EQPrIoz \2 02 AA AZTEPIA 04:56.21
157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 002 KAO OEPMAI 04:57.01
147457 KAANOYAHZ FEQPrIOoz 2003 KOAPAM 04:58.15
157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX 2003 APHZ 04:58.96
156380 ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ @ 2003 Mz.BH NIKH 05:01.66
146367 MOYAIOZ ZTYAIANOZ 2002 I'z.BH NIKH 05:02.46
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI1Oz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 05:02.53
159086 TAZINOIMNOYAOZ EM A 2004 0.0.0.AAE= 05:05.07
166955 TZAAIANKOZ AHM 2004 AZK NTEPH 05:06.63
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMY 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 05:10.75
161828 MAANAKIAHZ =T 2003 0.90.0.ANE= 05:19.23
158938 MOYPATIAHZXPH 2 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 05:23.14
BOZHILOV,ALE DAR 2005 SC OMEGA 05:25.00
158449 TMANXIA ArIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK 05:27.32
158484 KAIM YAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 05:34.77
80 YOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 1/12/2017 Anoy.
TE EZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 Mz.BH NIKH 09:11.91
141092 NTANNOIMOYAOQOY NE®EAH-EYAITEAIL# 2001 ANOI 09:15.64
SUNGUR ALEYNA NUR 2003 TURKEY 09:20.20
157843 NAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 09:21.54
BOCEKLER BERIL 2004 TURKEY 09:21.58
BABACAN DOGA 2003 TURKEY 09:21.90
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ 09:22.95
SERTLER MELIKE 2002 TURKEY 09:23.86
KELOGLU ILAYDA 2003 TURKEY 09:24.18
TURAN SELIN 2003 TURKEY 09:24.90
156989 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MOZ.IQAN. 09:26.51
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147013 XAAIAMMAAIA TEQPIIA

139313 Z0O®O0YAH ZTE®ANIA

153249 ZO®O0YAH AANAH

156048 BAZIANEIAAQOY KQNZTANTINA
YAZICILAR ELIF

2001 APHZ

2000 ANOI

2003 ANOI

2002 AA AXTEPIA
2001 TURKEY

1500m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50)

09:27.52
09:29.99
09:30.91
09:31.11
09:31.18

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
AYDARSKI VEDISLAV 1991 BULGARIA 15:30.00
BOZHILOV PETAR 2000 SC OMEGA 15:40.00
136144 2TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 15:50.44
126640 TABANAZ MIXAHA 1997 ANOAPIYP 15:55.07
TURAN EFE 2000 TURKEY 16:12.55
ASLAN YIGIT 2003 TURKEY 16:13.49

152471 =ZENOYAHZ MNETPOZ
UNAL HIDAYET EGE
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ
CELIK DURU
GOKOLUK ORHUN EMRE
VAROL MURAT CAN
SUCAN CANKAT
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POX-ANTQNIOXZ

100m MPOZOIO0 - F'YNAIKQN (50)

2002 AON®

2003 TURKEY
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 Mz.BH NIKH
2000 TURKEY
2002 TURKEY
2001 TURKEY
2001 TURKEY
2001 MAKEAONIK
2002 KAO ©EPMAI

S

16:15.30

16:21.5@

16:2 %

16:&
:35.4

:43.23
6:44.80
16:51.82

/12/2017 Npwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI @
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.T. prursiyf/, ZUHHETOXNG
GOKTAS LARA 2003 TURKEY % 01:06.20
CALIS BAHAR 2003 TUR 01:14.25
SERTLER MELIKE 2002 TUR! 01:14.33
156044 MNMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AA IA 01:14.42
143110 MNMEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 200 EPIA 01:14.73
AKBABA ELIF ESIN 20 % EY 01:14.90
AKCIL SUDE NAZ RKEY 01:15.00
147699 NIKOAOMOYAQY KQNZTANTINA ono 01:15.17
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA APHZ 01:15.64
YAZICI SENA \2 01 TURKEY 01:15.95
GURKAN EYLUL 003 TURKEY 01:15.99
155079 MEIMAPH NIKOAETTA-TEQPIIA 2003 MZAITAA 01:16.73
ERTAN DENIZ 2004 TURKEY 01:16.97
147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZIMOINA @ 2001 APHZ 01:17.75
154018 BOITANTZOIAQY MAPAZ 2003 MAOK 01:18.02
147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:18.11
138882 MAMAMANQAOMNOYA A-MAI 1997 AOMNo® 01:18.22
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAOY. H 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 01:18.77
YMERI SARA 2000 SC STEP 01:19.30
155526 MNMAOYMIAQY AH 2002 NOAAE= 01:19.56
147691 ZENITOMNOY. H 2001 AE XAIAAP 01:19.71
162254 ZAPANTO AE=ZANAPA 2004 NOAAE= 01:19.89
157378 TPYTIA HNH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA 01:20.03
154622 MHTT! 2001 APHX 01:20.80
155248 AMIA MATAAAHNH 2002 AENA.TITOA. 01:21.04
155908 PAY OYAQY Z00IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:21.68
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:21.92
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:21.95
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 01:22.00
158462 NEONTIAH AHMHTPA 2003 0.9.0.AAE= 01:22.28
159184 TMAMAAOIMOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 01:22.36
157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© 01:22.44
146177 MAPAZKEYOIOYAQY MEAINA 2002 I'z.BH NIKH 01:22.61
158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO GEPMAIL 01:22.72
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:22.77
159092 KAPAOYAAIAH MAPIA 2004 0.9.0.AAE= 01:22.96
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 01:23.60
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:23.75

1/12/2017 Anoy.
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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158609 NKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 01:23.79
155291 KE®ANA MAPIA 2002 APHZ 01:24.20
157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 00O 01:24.21
160496 MA>ZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:24.29
159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYITENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:24.36
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MNMAOK 01:24.56
161182 MNMAATANOY ZAMNPH MAPKEANA 2004 KOAPAM 01:24.60
158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:24.83
157138 KOTTA ZTAYPOYANA 2003 Mz.BH NIKH 01:25.24
158986 KOYKOYPABA ZTEANA 2004 NOAAE= 01:25.40
158969 KETIKOIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 0.9.0.AAE= 01:25.77
159817 APAMIIOIAQY KQNZTANTINA-EIPHN 2004 I'z.BH NIKH 01:25.91
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 01:26.41
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK 01:27.40
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ZENH 2005 OK NAOYZA 01:27.43
165776 MIMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 01:27.5@
135562 NEQPIIAAQY IQANNA 1998 NOBA :

AYKOYPIroy ANTPIAN 2004 NO KEPYNEI

TZOYP ENTEM 2003 AMNOEA
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK

KAPANTQNH MAPIA 2005 NO KEPYNEI +29.
157397 MNIAIOYZH TATIANH 2003 AEA.MITOA. :
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK @1:29.23
168521 TZIAMNAZH EIPHNH XPYZOBAAANT( 2003 NHPEAZ OPE 01:29.32
160377 ZTOIMENOQY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ Q 01:29.60
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONI@ 01:29.60
158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK 01:29.67
159309 AIOPAQY XPIZTINA 2004 KOAPAM 01:30.30
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XAN 01:31.17
158258 KOYMIATH ZO®IA 2005 01:31.50
160897 ZIMANOY MAPIA 2005 01:31.77
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 200 01:31.90
161157 KOYZH EYZTPATIA 01:32.50
157307 OEOXAPIAQY ANAZTAZIA 01:32.96
160889 EA AQN NANTA NE®EAH 01:33.11
147208 MMAITOY AIKATEPINH NEAMOAH 01:33.57
165237 MANAAAH ZQH \2 N.A.B.EANA 01:33.93
160867 AINAAPH KYPIAKH AYAIA 005 NOKABAA 01:34.22
162426 EYAITTEAOMNOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 KAO OEPMAI 01:35.82
166876 KOYPTIAH ZTYAIANH 2005 0.90.0.AAE= 01:36.09
162141 MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPI 2005 MAOK 01:36.51

2ZOPOKAOEQYZ ANTQNI 2005 NO AEMEZOY 01:37.00
159118 TZIABEOI'AQY EPI®YA -@ 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:37.67
160486 KOYPATZINOY 2001 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:38.03
163747 NEZTQPIAQOY AHM 2005 OBGAK 01:39.39
166177 MOYPATIAQY M H 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:42.39
166242 NOANA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:43.16
168591 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:43.24
158639 2004 00O 01:43.29
162428 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:44.75
170828 2005 KAO OEPMAI 01:45.10
171268 2005 KAO OGEPMAI 01:47.19
163076 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:50.55
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 MAOK
166155 API'YPOIMOYAQOY ANNA 2004 MAOK
179268 TZIAPOY EAENH 2004 NEAMNOAH
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 O®O
163363 KAPAMNATAKH =ZANOOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
178243 EMMANQOYHAIAQOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 E.A.T."AA.

100m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (50) 2/12/2017 Npwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI 2

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG

DEMIR DEMIRKAN 2001 TURKEY 01:03.62
143452 AZTMOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:03.63
145849 0QMOIANOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHX 01:03.98
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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64
65
66
67
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109640
126488

130540

147145

125073

153681
156065
147546
135248

136812
141308
107833

166955
147295
147458
157168
139345
135404
154947
156850
154121
147080
143297
157885
159086
147313
157664
157078
163289
156421
157826
158604
158484
166542
157262
157311
157539
146367
162279
157669
157309
156836
161915
159143
158970

155134
162736
158913

156275
158975
158459
160622

MANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN
MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NARMAN MURAT GORKEM
MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ
TEODORESCU BOGDAN

TURAN KICANC ALI

TUFAN AHMET AYIK

CALIS BORA

MOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOZ

CIRIT BURAK

ANTQNIOY ZMYPIAQN
COMERTEL MERT EFE
PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ
KAMAPTZIANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
TITOMOYAOZ ' ABPIHA

KOSE BARKIN

XHAMBAZI DASAR

LUM ZHAVELI

ATTEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA
MEMIMEZ NIKOAAOZ
ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOZ
PETRACHE ALEXANDRU
TZAAIATKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ
KOYMOYNAOYPOZ MAPIOZ
KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ
2QTHPIOY AAEZANAPOZ
NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ
BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ
PQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
FKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA
ATTEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ
EYAITEAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
2TAZINOMOYAOZ EMMANOYHA
KONTOZ MAPKOZX
ATIQTHZ ZTYAIANOZ
MIAPITHZ AAEZANAPOZ
AMANATIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
AEONTIAAHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
ZEZKOYPHZ NIKHTAZ @
KAIMAKAMHZ EYAIT
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNO
AEBEZ ©QTIOZ
XATZHKQNZTA
OEOAQPHZ ArKITHZ

NOYAIOZ ZTYAL b2
KYTMPIA OAQPOZ
MNAM EQPIIoz
TZIA® HMHTPIOZ

2TAMATAKHZ MAZXAAHZ
FQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAPIKEPITI TZIANKAPAO
KELLER EDUARD
KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ
NATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX
KATZOYAIAHZ TAZONAZ
TZANOZ N'EQPIIOz
PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
NAPAIAHZ ®IAIMMOX
KAZAKOZ ZTAMATIOZ
TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA

9

ANAPEAZ

1991
1995
2000
1998
1998
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
1995
2002
2000
2002
2002
1998
2002
2002
1990
1999
1999
1990
2002
2004
2002
2002
2003
1999
1998

oz orn
XANO
TURKEY
MANZEP
ASC CORONA
TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY
APHZ
TURKEY
AONo®
TURKEY
ozorn
AEA.MITOA.
ANOAPTYP
MAOK
TURKEY

SC STEP
PRISTINA
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
ASC CORONA
AZK NTEPH

HPAKAH

OBAK
~.BH NIKH
~.BH NIKH
AEA.TITOA.
NOAAPIZ
K.A.NAOYZA
XANO

APHZ

APHZ

MAOK
MANZEP
NOAAPIZ
~.BH NIKH
MAKEAONIK
MANZEP
MANZEP
OAYZ.OEZ.
NHPEAZ OPE
AA AZTEPIA
NOAAE=

ASC CORONA
NEAMOAH
APHZ
MOZ.IQAN.
NO AEMEZOY
HPAKAHZ
0.0.60.ANEZ
O0.0.0.ANE=
KOAPAM

KAO OEPMAI
APHZ @
AA AZTEQ

:11.00
:11.43
:11.59
:11.60
111.62
:11.68
111,71
:12.15
:12.19
112.28
:12.51
:13.61
:13.80
114.42
:14.91
:15.23
:15.71
:16.58
:16.58
:16.66
:17.33
:17.65
:117.92
:18.80
:18.88
:19.18
:19.31
:20.68
:20.70
:21.42
:21.76
:21.90
:21.93
:21.93
:22.00
:22.04
122.44
:22.51
122.76
:22.90
:23.27
:23.36
:23.55
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162192 MIXAHAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAIL 01:23.65
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:24.67
159912 EYOYMIOY NMANTEAEHMQN 2004 rz.BH NIKH 01:24.95
170819 KQZTAPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:25.17
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NMAPAZKEB 2001 000 01:25.69
164206 KPYQNAZ NAEQNIAAZ 2005 MAZ.K.BOzr 01:25.87
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:26.03
157048 OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 AENA.TITOA. 01:26.12
160873 MNMANTEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2005 0.9.0.AAE= 01:26.33
163257 KYPFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:26.42
160984 KAZZIAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 NOAAE= 01:26.60
165219 AIAKOZ IQANNHZ 2005 Mz.BH NIKH 01:26.83
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 01:27.04
159549 >TAMOZ MAPIAPITHZ-AAEZANAPO 2005 OAYMI1.BOA 01:27.26
OEOAQPOY OPEXTHZ 2002 NO AEMEzOY 01:27.32
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 : @
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHX 2004 HPAKAHZ :
KAPAMATHZ IAZQN 2004 ATOEA
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIAO 2004 MAOK
144976 ZANGOIMNOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2000 E.A.T."AA.
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAF 2005 000
161144 2IOYMOYPEKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 Mz.BH NIKH :
165035 ArAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ 2005 XANO @1:35.92
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK 01:36.24
163273 META=ZAZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 Q 01:37.59
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHZ @ 01:44.06
162142 ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK 01:45.07
166243 TPOYIMKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEAMNOA 01:48.56
139143 MIXEAHZ FEQPIIOZ 1999 NAO
135331 MANIATHZ ZYMEQN 1998 HAC@
155942 AIAMIMNAZ EMMANOYHA 2003 MNA
157829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 200 OYZA
180421 NMANAPETOZ NANATIQTHX
174338 MIMOXOYA AANEZANAPOZ APAM
100m NMNETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQ ) 2/12/2017 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO A\ .. Zopareio ZUHHETOXNG
119123 NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA V1995 MAOK 00:59.01
111233 BOYPNA KPIZTEA 1992 EOONO® 00:59.04
APMAN NEPI 2002 NO KEPYNEI 01:00.03
OZKAN ALEYNA @ 2002 TURKEY 01:00.36
ZAIMOGLU DERIN 2001 TURKEY 01:03.40
136122 MIMPAMOY EIPHNH @ 1998 NNAYKOZ 01:03.67
153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY 2003 Mz.BH NIKH 01:04.45
147193 XPYZANGAKOINOY A 2001 KAO GEPMAI 01:05.13
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTP, 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:05.18
144036 MAPOYTZOY EP -ANNA 2000 ANOI 01:05.26
153709 BAAXOY ATA 2002 NOBA 01:05.41
TACYILDI M 2003 TURKEY 01:05.58
175229 MANAA ZMXPYZTA/\/\A 2002 MAOK 01:05.66
143865 APNA y 2000 NAOK 01:05.81
160483 AEPME NQY T'EQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:05.95
AGA NEP 2004 TURKEY 01:06.00
DURMAZ ALEYNA 2003 TURKEY 01:06.00
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 01:06.87
UNAN ZEYNEP 2004 TURKEY 01:06.92
BINAL EDA SU 2003 TURKEY 01:07.10
135683 MPAZZA MAPIA 1998 00O 01:07.11
157075 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPINA 2004 rz.BH NIKH 01:07.61
147681 MANTAZIAQY KAEOIMATPA 2001 AE XAIAAP 01:08.65
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ 01:08.76
BOTEZATU ELENA 2002 ASC CORONA 01:09.00
158976 MANTAZIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2003 AE XAIAAP 01:09.53
TANRIVERDI DURU 2004 TURKEY 01:09.90
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 01:09.94
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AYKOYPIoy ZTYAIANA 2001 NO KEPYNEI 01:10.00
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:10.09
155099 BAZIAEIAAQY EYOPOZYNH 2003 KOAPAM 01:10.12
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 01:10.15
139354 KANAPOIOYAQY AIKATEPINH 1999 AA AZTEPIA 01:10.25
147725 OEOAQPH XPYZOBAANANTOY-TAPAZ} 2002 NOAAPIZ 01:10.29
155556 KIQZIA AAEZIA 2002 rz.BH NIKH 01:10.40
161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:10.77
160036 TPIMAKH AMOZTOAIA 2004 0.9.0.AAE= 01:10.79

FEZULLAHU HANA 2004 SC STEP 01:10.90
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 MAOK 01:11.55
129808 KHPYKQOY MAPIA-ZTAYPOYANA 1996 AOIMN® 01:12.07
160870 ZTOYPA OATA AHMHTPA 2005 0.9.0.AAE= 01:12.69
159685 =ZENIAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI 01:14.40
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK
163327 KAPATPOYIMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MAOK
155505 ANTEZXOY ANNA MAPIA 2002 NOKABAA
147456 AMNOZTOAIAQOY PAGAENA 2003 NOKABAA
163664 MEKAH PAO®AHAIA ZTEDANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA +D0.
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ :
156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA. @1:16.77
159094 AEAHITANNOYAH MANATIQTA 2004 OK NAOYZA 01:16.78
165255 TZOIKA MAPIA 2005 NOAAPIZ Q 01:17.14
158982 METAAAIAOY AGANAZIA @ 01:17.15
160433 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPAZKEYH 01:18.14
160382 KYPQOY AYAIA 01:19.07
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 01:19.11
158978 ZENITOIMOYAOY KAAAIOIMH 01:20.25
158974 MAPIKEPITI BAAENTINA 01:21.48
162257 APXONTIAQOY OAIA PAOAHAIA 01:21.98
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 01:23.23
158611 ZHKOIMOYAOQOY EYTENIA 01:24.89
162556 MAITKAAPA AMAAIA 01:25.56
161232 KOYTINA ZO®IA MAPIA Z.BH NIKH 01:25.77
158259 OPOANIAOY EAENH \2 KOAPAM 01:25.84
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 004 NEAMNMOAH 01:25.89
163211 TZIQNA MAPIA 2005 NOAAPIZ 01:26.42
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZ 2004 APHZ 01:28.81
169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAGIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 01:29.54
163245 KAMIOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:33.86
161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA @ 2005 APHZ 01:38.04
160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ
160895 AAEZANAPIAOQOY NI 2005 AEA.MTOA.
158261 AEPBENTAH KYP, 2004 KOAPAM
160991 NEQPIOYAH KA 2005 NEAMNOAH
171268 KAO OEPMAI
165776 K.A.NAOYZA
180427 NOXAN
160366 AA AZTEPIA
161291 Z.BH NIKH
2/12/2017 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG

NEAMA PAUL 1998 ASC CORONA 00:55.00
112983 TYAIFAAAZ ANAPTYPOZ 1991 EOONO® 00:55.89
132132 MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 MAOK 00:56.04

SAGLAM YIGIT 2001 TURKEY 00:56.35
143639 EMOIETZHZ MANAMNQTHZ-KQNZTAN 2000 OBAK 00:56.57

KEPIR ELPER 2002 TURKEY 00:56.91
137228 AOIOPITHZ M'EQPIIOZ 1999 NHPIQAN 00:57.23

MAYAOY ZAXAPIAZ 1999 NO KEPYNEI 00:57.46
131582 XAMAKOZ AIONYZIOZ 1996 AOMNO® 00:57.64

DEMIRBAS EKIN 2002 TURKEY 00:57.80
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143143

124581

155910

156037
143535
147128
133342
156174
158483
159210
160378
153498
157167
147457
158464
157878

161741
155706
159029
147474
152668
143559
157429
155237
158498
159886
155242
158482
156996
161828
159095

155409
147038
158503

158411
155246
162069
157668
160893
158424
154032
160306
159520
158706
160488
162222
160872
158947
156916
158447
154033
158932

160960
162596

KEAEMOYPHZ MEQPIrI0oz
YILMAZ KURSAT

HANSOY DERIN

TZHMAAAZ ZENOO®QN

TEZEL SARPCAN

PETRACHE ALEXANDRU
GULSEIN BORA
KANAPOTTOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
SATIR MERT ALI

OEPAMQNTOZ MNQProz
KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
MPAZ>A> XPHZTOX

2IONAZ TEQPIIOZ
XPIZTOAOYAQOY IAZQN
FKEKAZ AAZAPOZ-TMANAIMQTHZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
2TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM
AEZKATAZ ZTEPIIOZ
ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
KAAOYAHZ MEQPIIO%
BOATEZOZ EYZTPATIOZ
AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
2MYPOY NIKOAAZ
AMNOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
KAMIMAAAHZ TEQPITOZ
AEPBENHZ EYZTAGIOZ
MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KETIKOIAOY ZTAYPOZ
KAAAITZOMOYAOZ MNAPAZKEYAZ
PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
IQANNIAHZ ANAZAPOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHX
AAEZIOY AAEZIOZ
KAPBOYNHZ NIKOAAOZX
MNAAAKIAHZ STE®ANOZ
AIAMANTAKHZ AMOZTOAOZ
MAPINOY AOYKAZ
KANAMIAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ

MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMOZ
AANIHA EYATTEAOZ

AHMEDI ART \

MOYAANIAAHZ =T

ZIMOFNNHZ 2QTHPIOZ
KQNZTANTINOY MNEQPIIOZ

XAITAZ AOANAZIOZ

AANEZAKHZ MEQPIIOX
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ
AGANAZTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZONIAZ AGANAZIOZ

MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
PAMTOMNOYAOZ AAEEANAPOZ
KAPAZABBAZ ZMYPIAQN MANAIIQTH
FKINTEPZOZ IQANNHZ

2000 OBGAK

2000 TURKEY
2001 TURKEY
1995 MAOK

2003 TURKEY
2002 ASC CORONA
2003 TURKEY
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2001 TURKEY
2002 NO AEMEZOY
2002 APHZ

2001 OO

2001 APHZ

1997 XANO©

2004 rz.BH NIKH
2004 APHZ

1999 MAOK

2002 APHZ

2002 rz.BH NIKH
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 KOAPAM
2003 O.9.0.ANE=
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2001 AMOEA
2004 NANZEP

2002 NOKABAA @

2001 NHPIQA
2003 KOAPAM

2001 MHr AO
2001 NA
2003 N IA

200

EA.MNTOA.
APHZ
MNOZ.IQAN.

\2003 0.0.0.AAE=

2004 O.9.0.ANE=
2004 NO KEPYNEI
2002 NANZEP
2001 NOKABAA
2004 NAOK

2003 SC STEP
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2002 HPAKAHZ
2003 Iz.BH NIKH
2005 AEA.MTOA.
2005 KOAPAM
2002 NAOK

2004 NOAAPIZ
2003 0006

2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 NEATOAH
2005 O.9.0.ANE=
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2003 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 NO AEMEZOQOY
2005 NOAAE=
2005 NOAAPIZ

:02.08
:02.50
:02.94
:03.37
:03.68
:04.06
:04.32
:04.60
:04.61
:04.67
:05.27
:05.29
:05.35
:05.46
:05.59
:05.63
:05.97
:06.02
:06.80
:06.90
:07.08
:07.47
:08.33
:09.43
:09.59
:10.21
:10.44
:10.47
:10.69
:10.70
:10.74
:10.89
:12.48
112.62
112.77
:13.02
:13.18
113.25
:13.38
:13.88
:14.30
:14.50
:16.85
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161279 AHMHTPIOY IQANNHZ

163951 XPYSOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ

160898 EAEY®EPIAAHZ MENEAAOS

162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHS XPHZTOZ

166500 IFTAEZOZ MANAFIQTHS

165206 TZOXEAI FKATKA

162213 KAMMEPHS STE®ANOZ

155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIO=

168358 ®AQPOZ AOANAZIOX

163276 KEAEZIAHS KQNETANTINOZ MAPIO:

180424 NIKOAAIAHZ NIKOAAZ
200m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN
NMPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO

2005 OAYMI.BOA 01:16.85
2005 HPAKAHZ 01:17.95
2005 AEA.MTOA. 01:20.33
2005 APHZ 01:22.55
2005 EATEK 01:28.06
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 01:31.90
2005 NEATOAH 01:32.77
1998 APHZ

2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 AA AZTEPIA
2002 MzZMNEPIZT
(50) 2/12/2017 Npwi
5
E.l. Zwpareio

139446 PAYTOINOYAOY OINAIQ
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA
KURT DEFNE
157843 NADGTZIAOY AIKATEPINA
147617 KAMNEAAQOY AITEAIKH
BOCEKLER BERIL
157077 TZAANOYXOY XAPOYAA
152563 XATZH MAPIA
CINGI ECE
143613 MAMAITANNH F'EQPIIA
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA
SUNGUR ALEYNA NUR
175970 NIKOAAIAOY IOAH
139313 Z0O®O0YAH ZTE®ANIA
156048 BAZIANEIAAQOY KQNZTANTINA
147013 XAAIAMMAAIA TEQPIIA
KELOGLU ILAYDA
153006 KAMOYZIAOY ANNA
157452 KEXAT'IA EAENH
139115 TPOYAOQOY KYPIAKH
152530 XTAMOY EAEYOEPIA
153249 >000YAH AANAH

154944 MNMOAYXPONIAAOQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ \2

156972 AGANAZOIMOYAQY IOYAIA
TANRIVERDI ECE

147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA

153289 AYPA ANGH

156989 XPIZTOAOYAOY ZTYAIAN
ONAL ECE IMGE @
MIKEAAIAH NIKOA

141092 NANNOINOYAOY N

155009 MAAENAH ®ANH

162357 'PHIFOPAKH EA

143182

YAITEAI/

147309

154608
147894
157353 ZYAAIOY MAPIA
156787 MHAIANIAQOY MNMOAYZENH
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH
143766 NMAATOIAOY AAEZANAPA
2IEXATE XPIZTINA
162268 MAMAAOMOYAQOY IQANNA
GAITAN ANA
KONNA®H NE®EAH
NOIZOY AEZIMOINA
155377 NANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
153105 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY ZTAYPOYAA

ZUPHETOXAG
1999 HPAKAHS
2002 I'=.BH NIKH

02:04.15
oz:os.s@
2001 TURKEY 02:0 K

2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:&
2001 NAOK :08.7

2004 TURKEY
2004 rz.BH NIKH

2002 APHS 110.62
2003 TURKEY @2:10.80
2001 APHS 02:11.19
2001 KAO OEPMAI Q 02:11.31
2003 TURKEY @ 02:11.60
2002 APHS 02:11.73
2000 ANOT 02:12.17
2002 AA 1A 02:12.18
2001 APH 02:12.44
2003 T 02:12.46
02:12.76

02:13.27

no 02:13.44
AYMIM.BOA 02:13.65

ANOT 02:14.00

02 ATAAN.GES 02:14.19
004 ANOT 02:14.24
2004 TURKEY 02:14.25
2002 MAOK 02:14.40
2003 AOM® 02:14.57
2003 MOS.IQAN. 02:14.60
2004 TURKEY 02:15.00
2003 AMOEA 02:15.00
2001 ANOT 02:15.16
2003 HPAKAHZ 02:15.40
2004 NOXAN 02:15.66
2000 APHS 02:15.87
2004 NO KEPYNEI 02:16.00
2001 AA ASTEPIA 02:16.01
2005 AMOEA 02:16.24
2003 ANOT 02:16.25
2002 APHS 02:17.27
2003 NOKABAA 02:17.83
2002 AA ASTEPIA 02:18.09
2002 NOBA 02:18.15
2001 HPAKAHS 02:18.23
2001 AE XAIAAP 02:18.38
2000 AMOEA 02:18.50
2004 MAKEAONIK 02:18.55
2003 ASC CORONA 02:20.00
2002 AMOEA 02:20.00
2000 AMOEA 02:20.00
2002 AA ASTEPIA 02:20.43
2003 I's.BH NIKH 02:20.55



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

155099
161117
159656
152848
165901
158569
159800
153104
157574

162200
159414
157178
156460
154762
158808
141628

164682
165488
160969
161547
161146
158404

158961
161778
167171
157066
169647
159473
158544
158997
164875
162201
158958
158516
162283
163674
162118
162199
162530
162898
167103
159188
161230
158312
160406
156903

170137
162752
161142
165239
176099
176170
142943
136126
147154
166252
163679
158425
162427
179280
159467

BAZIAEIAAOY EY®POZYNH
NAZKAPOI'AQY AIKATEPINH
MEPAKH ®ANH-KYPIAKH
AOYTA MHAITZA
ZAOEIPOINOYAOY KQNZTANTINA
NANAQMATA EAENH
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®ANIA
MEPIZTOYAH BAIA
MAKPOBAZIAEIOY AIKATEPINH
SHABANI FJORDA

NADAPA XPIZTINA
AZAANIAQY IQANNA

MANQAH ANAPONIKH
ATMOZTOANAKH ®PEIAEPIKH
KAMEAAOY EAENH
OEOXAPIAQY EAENH
MEPONTZH AIKATEPINH
NEPOYZIENTKO BAAEPY
AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA
OEOAOIOYAH ANAZTAZIA
MIXTATZH XPIZTINA

KAAENH ZQTHPIA

KAPAAH MATAAAHNH
ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA
MATOAIOY MAPINA
MNOIrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA

2ANONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET

NMOAYZOYAH OATA
2IMOMOYAOQY ZTYAIANH

MNAATANOY - ZAMNPH AITEAIKH - MAI

KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
FEPOBAZINEIOY MAPIA
2TOYKA ANAZTAZIA
NAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA
ANTQNIOY ZQH
KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA
MANOY EAENH

MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIMHIH
KIZIPH IQANNA

HAKOY ANNA

MHTOIAOY ANAZTAZIA
TOYAOYTIH EAIZABET
MANTEAH MAPKEAAA @
FEQPIrOYZH MAPINA \
TAXMATZIAOQY ©Q

XAPITOY NIKOAEFA

FIANTZH BASIA (/
TZEAIOY AN A
BEPIKOKOY AIKATEPINH

KOYAIAQY IM'EQPIIA
MAMAZAH AGANAZIA
TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH
AAZKANOTMOYAOY OEOAQPA
MAPMAPA EAIZABET
MHTZAAH EAENH
MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA
KAPATZIA MYPTQ
MAYAIAOY MEAINA
NMANATIQTIAOY IQANNA
NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPITA
TZIQNH AEZMOINA

2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2003
2004
2002
2004
1998
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2003
2005

2004

KOAPAM 02:
AA ASTEPIA 02:
NOXAN 02:
r=.BH NIKH 02:
NOAAE= 02:
HPAKAHZ 02:
MAOK 02:
r=.BH NIKH 02:
0OAK 02:
SC STEP 02:
OK NAOYZA 02:
HPAKAHZ 02:
HPAKAHZ 02:
NOBA 02:
MAOK 02:
MANZEP 02:
NEATMOAH 02:
NO AEMEZOY 02:
K.A.NAOYZA
NOKABAA
NOKABAA
0OAK :
r=.BH NIKH @2:
KAO OEPMAI 02
NO KEPYNEI 02:
HHFAZ.HM% 02:
KAO OEP 02:
HPAKAH 02
02:
02
02
02
02
02
K.A.NAOYZA 02:
KOAPAM 02:
MAOK 02:
MAKEAONIK 02:
N.A.B.EAAA 02:
AA ASTEPIA 02:
OK NAOYZA 02:
AA ASTEPIA 02:
A.MZ.T.KA 02
N.A.B.EANA 02
NEATMOAH 02
r=.BH NIKH 02
NOKABAA 02
000 02:
AEA.TITOA. 02:
KOAPAM 02:
N.A.B.EAAA 02:
NOKABAA 02:
r=.BH NIKH 03:
N.A.B.EANA 03:
NHP.BEPOIA 03:
KAO OEPMAI 03:
M.AA.FPEBE
MAOK
AEA.TITOA.
NEATMOAH
N.A.B.EAAA
0BAK
AA ASTEPIA
MANZEP
ATMOAKAA

29.39
29.46

:29.95

30.27
30.73
30.75

:30.88

32.56

:32.78
132.92
:33.10
:33.40
:33.52

34.63
35.22
35.27
36.07
36.09
36.34
36.37
39.96

:40.61
:40.66
:43.92
:45.72
:46.70

50.91
52.21
52.71
53.46
59.05
03.08
06.10
15.38
22.75



117
118
119
120
121
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162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH

158948 MMITEPNA EAEYOEPIA

181047 BIOAAPH MAPITINA
FEQPIIOY AAEZANAPA
IQANNOY KPIZTH

2004 A.T.Z.N.KA
2004 OK NAOYZA
2004 APHZ

2001 AMOEA
2004 AMNOEA

200m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50)

2/12/2017 Npwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
126640 TABANAZ MIXAHA 1997 ANOAPIYP 01:52.50
TURAN EFE 2000 TURKEY 01:53.29
161936 EIMAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 ANOI 01:53.33
UNLU BATURALP 2002 TURKEY 01:54.01
147476 ZOYMIOYAOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2002 NOKABAA 01:55.45
CELIK DURU 2000 TURKEY 01:55.60
BASTAN EMIN ALP 2000 TURKEY 01:

175520 KAAABAZ MNMANATTQTHZ
VAROL MURAT CAN
ASLAN YIGIT
143094 TZITKANHXZ AHMHTPIOZ
GULSEIN BORA
158390 XTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ-EMMANOY
TIRYAKIYAN ARIS
139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-Z/
139550 MEQPIFAPAKHZ IQANNHZ
156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ
157838 MMITEPNAZ MANAIMQTHZ
152471 =ZENOYAHZ MNETPOZ
143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
143172 NOYNHZ BAZINEIOZ
141349 NAMNAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ
154153 KANAITZHZ ZTEPIr1IO0Z
142116 NATEAHZ MAPKOZ
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOX
152493 POYMMNOZ IQANNHZ
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TOYAOYMH NIKOAAZ
175700 ®IKAPAOZ XPIZTOX
155428 >KOPAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
154939 NAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
147146 AZMNPATKAGO0Z >QTHPIOZ
145225 XAAKIAAAKHZ ZTE®ANOZ
155461 KAPAOI'AOY KAEANOHZ
155554 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ BAZI/\E@
147307 ®QTIOY KQNZTANTI
153511 >TAMOZ AMNOZTOA
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TA
156380 ANAZTAZAKHZ 10z
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANT b2

157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ"@EOAQPOZ
NAZTAZHZ
157877 BAZIAEIOZ
155307 TQNIOZ
145852 T> XPHZTOX

157561 KPEMMYAAZ A©GANAZIOZ

147313 KONTOZ MAPKOX

168357 OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ

157416 KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA

158420 TZAKIPIAHZ-TOMMAIAHZ AHMHTPIC
158706 XIMOITANNHZ ZQTHPIOX

135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ

171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ

154822 ©EOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOX

158571 AYITHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ

161144 >IOYMOYPEKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
158277 NAMNATEQPIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN(

2000 AOKOAQN
2001 TURKEY
2003 TURKEY
2000 MAKEAONIK
2003 TURKEY
2003 AZK NTEPH
2002 TURKEY
1999 MAOK

1999 AOMN®
2003 '=.BH NIKH Q 02:
2001 MAOK @ 02
2002 AOMNO® 02
2000 MAOK 02
2001 MAO 02
2000 NOXAA 02
2003 OA ovYn 02
200 02
02
OAPIYP 02
AKEAONIK 02
NO KEPYNEI 02
nrs 02
NAOK 02
2002 AA ASTEPIA 02
2001 APHE 02
2002 NOXAN 02
2003 KOAPAM 02
2002 MAKEAONIK 02
2001 MAOK 02
2003 OAYMI.BOA 02
2003 HPAKAHZ 02
2003 '=.BH NIKH 02
2003 APHE 02
2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02
2002 NO AEMEZOY 02
2002 KAO ©EPMAI 02
2002 KAO ©EPMAI 02
2002 MHrA=.HMA® 02
2003 AA ASTEPIA 02
2001 OBAK 02
2004 MAKEAONIK 02
2003 HPAKAHZ 02
2004 KOAPAM 02
2004 KAO ©EPMAI 02
1999 HPAKAHZ 02
2004 APHS 02
2002 APHE 02
2004 NEAMOAH 02
2005 =.BH NIKH 02
2004 NHP.BEPOIA 02

01:
01:
01:
.57.3

56.50
56.7@
57%

7

.35

:58.40
:59.54
:00.04

00.13

:00.42
:00.76
:00.91
:01.69
:02.10
:02.27
:02.30
:02.66
:02.70
:03.44
:05.30
:05.36
:05.83
:06.51
:06.73
:06.80
:07.19
:09.14
:09.70
:09.88
:10.10
:10.44
:11.42
:11.69
:11.83
:11.99
:12.06
112.67
113.97
114.24
:15.55
:15.71
:15.76
:16.08
:16.93
:19.36
:20.76
:21.10
:21.93
:22.54

6



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
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159077 NAZAPHZ NIKOAAOZ
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
158883 KAMAPTZIANHZ AITEAOZ
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
158533 KQNZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
165219 AIAKOZ IQANNHZ
KOYTZIOYMNHZ NANAMIQTHZ
163271 NA®AZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
161048 NAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ
157187 ZAPAAAHZ ATIOZTOAOZ
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
161138 NOYKAKHZ OQMAZ
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIIOZ
171598 TOYPNOI'AQY KQNZTANTINOZ
164298 KATZANTQNHZ KQNZTANTINOX
163081 >ENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
163096 XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
165508 AAH OTAQY XAAHA
168510 =ANOGOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
174338 MMNOXOYA AAEZEANAPOZ
166747 ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOX
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOX
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ
127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
132612 AAAAOTTANNHZ ASTEPIOZ
158823 TQNIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ
163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
166577 ZIANTIAHZ MAPIOZ BAAZIOXZ

163920 BATAATZOIAOY ATTEAOZ AGANAZIC

176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

156850 XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ
170251 XAPAANAMIMIAHZ OEO®INOZ
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ
180428 XATZHXPIZTO®H KQNZTANTI

157355 MNAMAAOMNOYAOZ AGANAYITZ
179983 MAPAITOZ NEQPIIO= (@)

A
147835 KONNAPHZ ZEMIMAXT: K

EYTYXIOY MNMANOZ
MAMAZABBAZ T

MIKH - F'YNAIKQN (50)

2004 OGAK 02:22.81
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL 02:23.37
2004 AZETPIK 02:23.83
2004 AMOAKAA 02:24.10
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL 02:24.76
2004 AMOAKAA 02:25.04
2005 NOKABAA 02:26.10
2005 Mz.BH NIKH 02:26.81
2005 AMOEA 02:28.10
2005 HPAKAHZ 02:29.62
2004 APHZ 02:30.14
2005 NANZEP 02:30.24
2004 MAKEAONIK 02:31.99
2005 Mz.BH NIKH 02:33.25

2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 Mz.BH NIKH

02:34.29
02:37.4@

2005 OAYS.QES. 02:3 ‘K

2003 OAY3.OES. 02:&0

2005 NOAAPIS :40.1

2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
:48.24
2:55.68
03:00.72

2005 K.E.KOZANH

2005 OBAK
03:16.33
03:25.14

2005 E.A.T."AA.
2005 KOAPAM

2005 KAO OEPMAI Q
2005 000 @

2002 APHZ
1995 APHZ
.TOA.
YZ.0OEZ.

1996 APH
2003 HPA
HPEAZ OPE
KAO ©EPMAI

2004 HP.
199
K.A.NAOYZA

20

\2002 K.E.KOZANH

2003 OBAK

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2002 NOXAN
2003 NOKABAA
1994 E.A.T."AA.
1995 EOOMNo®
2004 AMNOEA
2005 AMOEA

NMPOKPI
AM OvVOUATEMNW®VUH E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
AGA ZE N/ 2004 TURKEY 01:25.50
137732 MAYA N\ FEQPIIA 2000 ozon 02:23.34
ERTAN 2004 TURKEY 02:23.80
YAZ ENA 2001 TURKEY 02:24.15
ZAIMOGLU DERIN 2001 TURKEY 02:24.80
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 02:25.02
153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA 2003 Mz.BH NIKH 02:25.48
147691 ZENITOMOYAOQOY EAENH 2001 AE XAIAAP 02:26.50
155030 TEPZIAQOY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:27.92
147193 XPYZANGAKOINOYAQY NEQPIIA 2001 KAO GEPMAIL 02:28.58
SOLAKER MINA ADA 2004 TURKEY 02:29.00
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:29.00
157378 TPYMA ZO®IA-EIPHNH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA 02:29.43
MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALBANIA 02:30.00
TACYILDIZ DEFNE 2003 TURKEY 02:31.13
CALIS BAHAR 2003 TURKEY 02:33.47

2/12/2017 Npwi
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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157075 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPINA 2004 rz.BH NIKH
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ
155556 KIQZIA AAEZIA 2002 rz.BH NIKH
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK
157138 KOTTA ZTAYPOYANA 2003 Mz.BH NIKH
159818 IQANNIAH EYTYXIA 2005 MNz.BH NIKH
158976 MANTAZIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2003 AE XAIAAP
146177 NMAPAZKEYOIOYAQY MEAINA 2002 I'z.BH NIKH
AHMHTPIOY AAEXANAPA 2001 NO KEPYNEI
YMERI SARA 2000 SC STEP
158413 HAIAAQOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAIL
AYKOYPIoy ZTYAIANA 2001 NO KEPYNEI
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK
158261 AEPBENTAH KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM
159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK
147456 AMNOZTOAIAQOY PAGAENA 2003 NOKABAA
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ
147725 OEOAQPH XPYZOBAAANTOY-TMAPAZ} 2002 NOAAPIZ
161182 MAATANOQY ZAIMNPH MAPKEANA 2004 KOAPAM
157339 MMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®©
161445 TAMAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 OK NAOYZA :
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA @2:45.96
159092 KAPAO®YAAIAH MAPIA 2004 O0.0.0.AAE= 02:47.24
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ Q 02:47.77
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO GEPM 02:48.88
156043 MIMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZ 02:50.34
AYKOYPIroy ANTPIAN 2004 NO KEPY 02:50.57
163327 KAPATPOYIMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MNAO 02:50.92
KAPANTQNH MAPIA 2005 NO I 02:52.00
158982 METAAAIAQOY AGANAZIA 2004 N = 02:52.99
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 02:53.28
158961 MMOIKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2.HMAG 02:54.28
162199 MHTOIAQY ANAZTAZIA NAQOYZA 02:55.87
158258 KOYMIMATH ZO®IA KOAPAM 02:56.86
162186 AMOZTOAOQY ZTYAIANH APHZ 02:57.44
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA \Z MAOK 02:57.65
159309 AIOPAQY XPIZTINA 004 KOAPAM 02:58.56
160301 XAAAIAOIMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:59.11
158259 OPOANIAOY EAENH 2005 KOAPAM 02:59.75
161150 KOOODA MAPIA 2005 Mrz.BH NIKH 03:01.25
158958 KQNZTANTINIAOY IQAN 2005 KOAPAM 03:05.04
162208 AMOZTOAQY IQANNA @ 2005 APHX 03:05.06
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 03:05.59
162257 2005 0.90.0.ANE= 03:08.40
162280 2005 MAKEAONIK 03:15.44
158639 2004 00O 03:15.65
2005 NO AEMEZOY 03:17.24
163245 2005 HPAKAHZ 03:18.63
162358 2004 APHZ
161018 2005 APHX
175662 2002 ANOAPTYP
160991 2005 NEAMNOAH
158540 KQNZTANTINIAOY XPYZANOH 2005 NOKABAA
160866 NANKOYAH KQNZTANTINA 2005 NOKABAA
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
159817 APAMIIOIAQY KQNZTANTINA-EIPHN 2004 r'z.BH NIKH
159094 AEAHITANNOYAH MANATIQTA 2004 OK NAOYZA
200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (50) 2/12/2017 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
DEMIR DEMIRKAN 2001 TURKEY 02:07.08
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 02:09.20
147145 MOYTZ0XZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 APHZ 02:11.11
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

YIAMAZ EPAY
AYDINLATAN EGE
ERCAN TAYLAN OZGUR
YILMAZ KURSAT
TUNCER POYRAZ
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ
MNATZAAIAHZ ANTQNHZ
TORUN EFE KAYRA
157078 MIAPITHZ AAEZANAPOZ
155258 KAAAITZOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOX
KORKMAZ KAAN
153498 AEZKATAZ ZTEPIIOZ
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY MEQPIIOZ
148003 KAAAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN
147546 KAMNAPTZIANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
147458 KOYMOYNAOYPOZ MAPIOZ
166955 TZAAIATKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX
147446 MAYPOITANNHZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ
158317 KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHZ
152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
146367 MNOYAIOZ ZTYAIANOZ
161246 >TE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ
155461 KAPAOIAOY KAEANOHZ
147457 KANOYAHZ M'EQPIIOZ
152748 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ MANAMIQTHXZ
147474 MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
155456 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
159086 >TAZINOIMNOYAOZ EMMANOYHA
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
AHMEDI ART
158449 NAMXIANOZ MANAIIQTHZ
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOXZ
145852 MNOrKOTZ XPHZTOX
157664 ArIQTHZ ZTYAIANOZ
BOZHILOV ALEXANDAR
156421 AEONTIAAHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ A©GANAZIOZ
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ
154032 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AMOZT
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AHOZTOA@
158815 T>ZAKTZIPAX OPEZTH
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIX
157311 XATZHKQNZTAN
160872 AANEZAKHZ M'EQ
157668
157309
158604
162272
161279
160306
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZXEAZ
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPITOZ
156770 NAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
160960 KAPAZABBAZ ZMYPIAQN MANAIIQTH
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOX
160873 MANTEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
154033 TZONIAZ AGANAZIOZ
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ
157539 ©EOAQPHZ MANAINQTHX
159146 TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
159549 >TAMOZ MAPIAPITHZ-AAEZANAPO

NAPEAZ

2001 TURKEY
2000 TURKEY
2002 TURKEY
2000 TURKEY
2000 TURKEY
2002 KAO OEPMAI
1998 MANZEP
2002 NO MA®OY
2001 TURKEY
2003 '=.BH NIKH
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2002 TURKEY
2002 I'=.BH NIKH
2002 AA ASTEPIA
2001 AE XAIAAP
2002 ANOAPIYP
2002 APHS

2004 ASK NTEPH
2003 APHE

2003 KOAPAM
2004 KOAPAM
2001 MHIAS.HMA®
2002 '=.BH NIKH
2004 OAYZ.GES.

2003 KOAPAM Q
2003 KOAPAM @
2001 XANO

2003 KOAPAM

2003

~.BH NIKH

SC OMEGA
003 NOAAPIZ

2003 0006

2003 AEA.MTOA.

2004 K.A.NAOYZA

2002 NAOK

2003 APHZ

2004 NAOK

2005 KOAPAM

2003 MANZEP

2005 O.9.0.ANE=

2003 Iz.BH NIKH

2003 NANZEP

2003 XANO

2004 MAKEAONIK

2005 OAYMI.BOA

2004 NOAAPIZ

2004 K.A.NAOYZA

2004 A.T.Z.N.KA

2004 KAO ©EPMAI

2003 XANO

2005 NOAAE=

2005 HPAKAHZ

2005 O0.9.0.ANE=

2002 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2004 NOAAPIZ

2004 XANO

2005 OAYMI.BOA

:24.92
:25.72
:25.88
:26.15
:126.80
:27.44
:27.66
:28.43
:29.41
:30.43
:31.01
:32.61
:32.71
:32.77
:33.00
:33.74
:35.32
:35.39
:35.78
:36.66
:37.55
:38.78
:39.74
:40.66
:40.73
:40.80
141.27
:43.23
143.42
:44.70
:45.60
146.33
:46.44
146.76
:47.30
147.43
:48.76
:49.97
:50.19
:50.49
:51.48
:51.50
:52.88



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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160898 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MENEAAOX
KELLER EDUARD
163072 NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ
162596 INKINTEPZOZ IQANNHZ
160354 >ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ
161138 NOYKAKHZ OQMAZ
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
168358 OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ
158437 NTOYPMIAKOY AEYTEPH
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
139177 MNEAEIPINOZ NIKOAAOZ
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIAO
162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
156916 MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ
158424 MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ FEQPIIOZ

2005
2003
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
1999
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005

200m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (50)

AEA.TITOA.
ASC CORONA
OAYZ.OEZ.
NOAAPIZ
ATMOAKAA
=.BH NIKH
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
KOAPAM
ATOAKAA
MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK
AEA.TITOA.
KOAPAM
A=QN 40 EK
KAO ©EPMAI

:53.54
:55.00
:56.19
:56.65
:57.82
:06.68
:09.30
:09.81
:09.99
112.41

pW

MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio XNS
TURKMENOGLOU ELCIN 2001 TURKEY W:IBAG
154343 TEQPIOMOYAOQOY IQANNA 2003 AZK NTEPH @2:18.81
BABACAN DOGA 2003 TURKEY 02:20.61
147140 zZINMNOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ Q 02:22.41
YAZICILAR ELIF 2001 TURKEY @ 02:23.67
147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAO 02:25.39
131913 OQAH AOPOAITH 1997 APHZ 02:25.41
153104 MEPIZTOYAH BAIA 2003 rz.B H 02:26.30
146175 NOYKAKH AGANAZIA 2002 Tz. 02:26.39
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HP 02:27.82
DONMEZ MELTEM 02:28.56
147373 MIMAKOI'TANNH MAPIA PIZ 02:28.99
146204 APOYMIMAKH EYAITEAIA YZ A.O 02:29.33
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA ANZEP 02:29.36
158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA K.A.NAOYZA 02:30.56
152728 ®PATKOIrOYAA EYANOIA-MAPIA \2 NOAAPIZ 02:32.04
159818 IQANNIAH EYTYXIA 005 M=.BH NIKH 02:33.47
155049 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ZO®IA 2002 AE XAIAAP 02:34.00
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 02:34.74
157171 MAPIOIAOQOY MYPTQ-EYAFFE/\I@ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:34.82
152423 KOZMA AMAAIA 2001 AZ.AAMIT.IQ 02:34.92
ZEQIRI EDA @ 2004 SC STEP 02:36.50
NIKOAAIAOY XPIANA \ 2004 NO AEMEZOY 02:36.81
160528 KAIMOYAA BAZIAIK 2002 NOAAE= 02:36.98
155102 TZOKAKTZIAQY KXP, 2004 KOAPAM 02:38.46
159175 NKOYTZIBEAAK IA 2004 NOAAE= 02:38.60
158435 OAZITH MAP 2003 KAO OGEPMAI 02:38.75
163487 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:39.11
2002 NO AEMEZOY 02:39.39
162206 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 02:39.62
159087 2004 0.0.0.AAE= 02:39.86
162070 2005 OK NAOYZzZA 02:39.92
155280 MPOKIAH EIPHNH-MAPINA 2002 O0.90.0.AAE= 02:41.18
162268 MAIMAAOIMOYAOQOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:42.36
157515 TKANABA ANGH 2004 NOAAPIZ 02:42.37
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:42.39
157859 NANNAKIAQY A®POAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 02:43.27
167730 AKPIBOYZH ZTAMATIA 2004 rz.BH NIKH 02:44.15
158948 MIMITEPNA EAEYOEPIA 2004 OK NAOYZA 02:44.45
2TEOANOBITZ ZONIA 2004 NO AEMEzOY 02:44.99
162556 MATKAAPA AMAAIA 2005 NHPIQAN 02:45.01
156381 XAPIZH IQANNA 2004 NOBA 02:45.80
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02:46.08
160969 MIXTATZH XPIZTINA 2005 NOKABAA 02:46.19
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48
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51
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54
55
56
57
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60
61
62
63
64
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74
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76
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78
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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158478 TKOYMIANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 02:46.28
158540 KQNZTANTINIAOY XPYZANOH 2005 NOKABAA 02:46.38
158802 PEKAQOY MAPOA 2004 MANZEP 02:46.47
158978 ZENITOIMOYAOY KAAAIOIMH 2004 0.0.0.AAE= 02:46.84
MAXTI MAPIAM 2005 NO AEMEZOY 02:48.24
162342 MNMOAYXPONAKH OEONIA 2005 MANZEP 02:48.46
155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK 02:49.05
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:49.13
160892 TZITAAKIAQY IQANNA 2005 AEA.MTOA. 02:51.20
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY MNMOAY=ENH 2005 OK NAOYZA 02:51.33
165716 ZAMNANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:52.32
161131 AHMHPOIMOYAOQOY EAENH 2005 AAP-TITA 02:52.40
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:52.66
161150 KOOODA MAPIA 2005 Mz.BH NIKH 02:54.01
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK 02:56.60
161230 XAPITOY NIKOAETA 2005 Mz.BH NIKH 02 57.0@
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:5 %
160866 NTANKOYAH KQNZTANTINA 2005 NOKABAA 02; 1
162549 TPIKIQNH NEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:59.
158312 INANTZH BAZIAIKH 2005 NOKABAA 0 .25
168840 AITEAAKOMNOYAQY EYITENIA 2005 NOAAPIZ .44
159906 >ZOYMIIAZH AIKATEPINH 2005 Mz.BH NIKH :06.55
163080 *KOYAH ZOO®IA 2005 NAOK @3:08.36
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 03:08.74
160968 ZYKIQTH MANAIIQTA 2005 OBAK Q 03:17.80
162529 PAMOIMIOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPI@ 03:18.37
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAO 03:18.41
169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAOIA 2005 K.A.NAO 03:21.39
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP, IA 03:25.58
UDER NIL DENIZ 2003 TUR@ 20:30.50
165814 ZAPANTIAQY MEQPIIA 2003 MNA
160393 NTANNOYAAKH M'EQPI'IA 200
162117 NAZIOYAH NMAPAZKEYH AANAH
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA z
135678 AIAMIIA MAPIA AOK
162968 TAIMAAOIMOYAOY BAZIAIKH MAOK
156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH \2 AEA.MTOA.
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 003 OAYZ.0EZ.
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
171218 KAZAIH AYAIA 2001 APHZ
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA @ 2005 AA AZTEPIA
181003 AIATZOY MONIKA PA®K 2004 APHZ
160033 KOYTOYNIAQOY MAPIA-M AMNHNH 2003 NEAMNOAH
200m YNOTIO - N (50) 2/12/2017 Npwi
MPOKPIMATI
AM OvouuTsn(bvup;f/) E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG
132305 TZXOYMANHZ BA 1997 APHX 02:05.66
123626 TANNOIOY NAOZ 1996 N'N\AYKOZ 02:05.80
142176 MAKPYTIA AITENOZ 2000 ANOAPIYP 02:05.98
DUGEN 2002 TURKEY 02:06.70
TEZE 2003 TURKEY 02:08.50
ERCAN 2002 TURKEY 02:09.25
147059 AIT 2001 MZAITAA 02:09.71
154669 KAXPHZ AAE=ANAPOZ 2003 NOXAN 02:10.06
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:10.09
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 MAOK 02:10.61
TOK TUNA 2002 TURKEY 02:11.50
147098 AYPOIMOYAOZ ZTE®ANOZ 2001 NOKABAA 02:12.65
OZADEGIN EGE CEM 2000 TURKEY 02:13.18
129139 2TOlOz OQTIOZ 1997 NOXAAK 02:14.01
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:14.53
157418 MMAPMMNAPOYZHZ N'EQPIIO 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:14.90
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO GEPMAI 02:14.92
158469 KOYITKOYANOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 0.90.0.AAE= 02:15.01
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 02:15.12



20
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 MAOK 02:15.68
XATZHKQNZTANTH KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 NO KEPYNEI 02:16.40
MATZAAIAHZ ANTQNHZ 2002 NO MA®OY 02:16.71

158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon 02:17.57

156174 TKEKAZ ANAZAPOZ-MANATIQTHX 2004 rz.BH NIKH 02:18.38

147284 TANAIOAOIOZ EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZTC 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:18.71

156380 ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 Mz.BH NIKH 02:18.81

155408 KAANAMIAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 02:19.50

160361 KAPAXAAIOZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 0.9.0.AAE= 02:20.75

140746 KAANATIOAAZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NOBA 02:21.45

157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI1Oz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:21.64

159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:23.70

157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOx 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© 02:25.58

155706 KAMIMAAAHZ FEQPII0 2002 NOKABAA 02:26.50

158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:27.33

162231 APAKIAHZ M'EQPIIO 2002 NOAAE= 02:27.8@

168357 ®AQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:27N

158317 KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHZ 2004 KOAPAM 02:&8

157355 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 NOKABAA 02:29.6

155452 OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-TTAPAZKEY/ 2002 MANZEP 0 .18

157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK .30

158505 MAZIAHZ XAPANAMITOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMA© :32.57

159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 MAOK @2:33.27

164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ NAEQNIAAZ STEDGANO 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 02:34.88

160939 KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN 2005 OBAK Q 02:35.08

158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ 2004 HHFAZ.HM% 02:35.76

155214 APAMIATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAH 02:38.85

154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EA 02:39.42

158485 KAAMNAKHZ XAPAAAMMOZ 2003 APH 02:39.84
KAPAMATHZ IAZQN 2004 AI 02:40.50

155246 KONTAKAZ AHMHTPIOX 2003 Al . 02:40.66

160493 ZABBATETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 200 b3 02:41.86

158277 MAMATEQPIrONOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN( .BEPOIA 02:42.74

160353 MOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ OAKAA 02:43.02

158515 MANOZX AMOZTOAOZ AOK 02:44.31

158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ MHrAZ.HMAG 02:45.39

157395 KEZOIAQY ZTEDOANOZ \2 04 AEA.MTOA. 02:46.83

157187 ZAPAAAHZ ATTIOZTOAOZ 005 M=.BH NIKH 02:47.62

163258 XAAKIAZ OQEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:48.62

170098 TMAMANAZTAZIOY MANAIIQT! 2004 APHZ 02:48.83

159916 ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ @ 2004 AEA.MTOA. 02:49.97

164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AZTEPI 2005 APHZ 02:50.84

162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ @ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:52.11

163920 BAIAATZOINQY AITE ANAZIC 2005 KAO OEPMAI 02:52.32

164298 KATZANTQNHZ KQ INOX 2005 NOAAPIZ 02:58.71

160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTP, 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 03:03.21

162444 KOIAHZ NIKOA. 2005 KAO GEPMAIL 03:04.37

162365 KOYTMOYPI AAMMNOZ 2005 MAOK 03:12.05

162367 MIMAKOAAZ XPH 2005 MAOK 03:15.28

163484 BAPZAM EAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000 03:22.34

139770 BAPB NIKOAAOZX 1999 APHX

180426 METQY 2004 APHZ

160848 zIz AMOZTOANOZ 2005 MAOK

147446 MAYPOI'TANNHZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ 2003 KOAPAM

161246 ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA

180429 MAMAKYPIAKOY AAEZHZ 2002 NOXAN

180423 MOYIHZ ZOO®OKAHZ 2002 TZMEPIZT
800m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 2/12/2017 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
BOZHILOV PETAR 2000 SC OMEGA 08:12.00

136144 2TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 08:18.80

152471 ZENOYAHZ METPOZ 2002 AON® 08:31.86

157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO GEPMAI 08:35.18
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SUCAN CANKAT
GOKOLUK ORHUN EMRE
UNAL HIDAYET EGE
YAGAN BORA

2001 TURKEY
2002 TURKEY
2003 TURKEY
2001 TURKEY

1500m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (50)

08:
08:
08:
08:

40.73
41.02
46.31
49.40

2/12/2017 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
157843 NAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 17:49.61
BOCEKLER BERIL 2004 TURKEY 17:53.78
KELOGLU ILAYDA 2003 TURKEY 18:04.27
TURAN SELIN 2003 TURKEY 18:06.32
155030 TEPZIAQOY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 18:06.93
SUNGUR ALEYNA NUR 2003 TURKEY 18:08.96
156048 BAZINEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 18:19.83
TANRIVERDI ECE 2004 TURKEY 18:24.47
100m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 3/12/201@
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Zuppe&s
AIAOYPH AEZIMOINA 2002 NO AEMEzOY : 1.2?
APMAN NEPI 2002 NO KEPYNEI .30
116709 KAIKOIMOYAOQOY ZOO®IA 1993 OzonN .92
KURT DEFNE 2001 TURKEY :57.10
93098 MATZA MAPOA 1987 OzonN @0:57.40
139446 PAYTOIMOYAOQY OIAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:57.95
137732 MAYAOMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2000 ozon Q 00:58.22
143865 APNAKH OAlA 2000 MAOK @ 00:58.38
ZAIMOGLU DERIN 2001 TURKEY 00:58.39
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:58.89
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 rz.B H 00:59.06
111233 BOYPNA KPIZTEA 1992 EO®NO® 00:59.18
179280 NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPIIA 1998 NA 00:59.54
153289 AYPA ANGH 200 00:59.86
CINGI ECE 20 EY 00:59.90
BABACAN DOGA RKEY 00:59.99
154608 AANTOY ZQTHPIA NOr 01:00.37
143613 TMAMATTANNH F'EQPI'IA APHZ 01:00.41
BINAL EDA SU \2 03 TURKEY 01:00.50
MIKEAAIAH NIKOA 003 AIMNOEA 01:00.50
129808 KHPYKQOY MAPIA-ZTAYPOYAA 1996 AOMNo® 01:00.52
175970 NIKOAAIAOQOY IOAH 2002 APHZ 01:00.95
MERIZAJ NIKOL @ 1998 ALBANIA 01:01.00
BOTEZATU ELENA 2002 ASC CORONA 01:01.00
147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH @ 2001 MAOK 01:01.03
BAAAHMIPOY ©AAEI \ 2005 AMNOEA 01:01.03
139313 ZO®OYAH ZTEDAN 2000 ANOI 01:01.35
175229 MAMAAOIMOYAOY/XP, ANA 2002 MAOK 01:01.40
156787 MHAIANIAOY 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.47
AGA ZEYNEP 2004 TURKEY 01:01.50
157077 TZAANOYX NA 2004 rz.BH NIKH 01:01.60
154111 XATZHN OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK 01:01.69
139115 TPOY AKH 1999 AONo® 01:01.79
147277 ZTEDA >TAMATIA 2002 APHZ 01:01.81
152423 KOz 2001 AZ.AAMI.IQ 01:01.86
GAITAN ANA 2003 ASC CORONA 01:02.00
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO GEPMAI 01:02.07
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:02.18
AHMHTPIOY AAEXANAPA 2001 NO KEPYNEI 01:02.20
152530 ZTAMOY EAEYOEPIA 2002 OAYMI1.BOA 01:02.24
157353 ZYAAIOY MAPIA 2003 NOKABAA 01:02.24
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 01:02.33
155377 TTANNAKQOYPQY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:02.49
ONAL ECE IMGE 2004 TURKEY 01:02.50
SIEXATE XPIZTINA 2000 AMNOEA 01:02.50
153006 KAIMOYZIAOY ANNA 2002 MAOK 01:02.64
155387 ZO®DIANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK 01:02.75
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

154944
147894

159656
143637
147952
140040
156989
155069
143766
157138

159342
160433
161117
158569
147309
160050

153105
152848
157574
162357
158807
159685
162268
147373
165901
158808
152728
162336
160366
162111
156915
147154
156460

159920
162200
167171
158445
158974
161547
164875
134739
158961

164682
141628
143544
169647
159409
160485
165488

157859

162283
161146
161778
162779
163674
162201
160487

MOAYXPONIAAOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ

AOYAH AZHMINA
ZTYAIANAKH XPIZTINA
MEPAKH ®ANH-KYPIAKH

KANAITZH-MANI®PENTI MAPIA-EAEI

PIZKOY ZTYAIANH
TOMAANAKOY MEQPIIA
XPIZTOAOYAQOY ZTYAIANH
AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
MAATOIAOY AAEZANAPA
KOTTA ZTAYPOYAA

NOIZOY AEZMOINA
KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPAZKEYH
NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH
NANAQMATA EAENH
NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET
KIZIPH EAENH

KONNA®H NE®EAH

SHABANI FJORDA
XATZHE®PAIMIAQY ZTAYPOYAA
AOYTA MHAITZA
MAKPOBAZIAEIOY AIKATEPINH
"PHFOPAKH EAENH

ZAMAPA MAPIA

=ENIAQY EYAITEAIA
MNAMAAOMNOYAQY IQANNA
MMNAKOITANNH MAPIA
ZAOEIPOINOYAOY KQNZTANTINA
OEOXAPIAQOY EAENH
®PAFKOIOYAA EYANOIA-MAPIA
FKOrKA XPIZTINA
NAMAZOIAOY MAPIA

ZMNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA

KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH
MHTZAAH EAENH

AMNOZTOANAKH ®PEIAEPIKH
NEPOYZIENTKO BAAEPY

MNAIAKOY ZEBAZTH

NAGAPA XPIZTINA

NOAYZOYAH OATA @
KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH
MAPIKEPITI BAAENTIN @
KAAENH ZQTHPIA x
NAZIMAAA ZQTHPI%

ZQFPAAKH AANE=ANAPA
OEOAOIOYAH ANAZTAZIA
KAPANTQNH MAPIA
FTANNAKIAQY A®POAITH
MATOAIOY MAPINA
MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH
KAPAAH MATAAAHNH
2ANONIKIAQY ZOO®IA EAIZZABET
TPIANTH MAPIA

KIZIPH IQANNA
ANTQNIOY ZQH

KOYPTH ®QTEINH

2002
2002
2004
2004
2000
2001
1999
2003
2002
2001
2003
2000
2003
2004
2003
2003
2001
2002
2002
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2002
2004

ATAAN.GEZ
APHZ

NO KEPYNEI
NOXAN
OBAK
HPAKAHZ
MAOK
MOZ.IQAN.
(6]0fC]

AE XAIAAP
r~.BH NIKH
ATOEA
MAKEAONIK
NOBA

AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
N.A.B.EAAA
ATMOEA

SC STEP
~.BH NIKH

Z.BH NIKH :
OBAK 1:
NOXAN 01

NANZEP <<::> 01
KAO @EPML@ 01
MAKEAO 01
NOAAPIZ 01
01

01

01

01

TEPIA 01

01

01

01

NOBA 01
NO AEMEZOY 01
Nos.IQAN. 01
OK NAOYZA 01
HPAKAHZ 01
MAKEAONIK 01
NOAAE= 01
0OAK 01
NEAMOAH 01
HPAKAHZ 01
MHrAZ.HMA® 01
NEAMOAH 01
K.A.NAOYZA 01
NEAMOAH 01
000 01
KOAPAM 01
AA ASTEPIA 01
HPAKAHZ 01
NOKABAA 01
NO KEPYNEI 01
K.A.NAOYZA 01
NO KEPYNEI 01
MAKEAONIK 01
r=.BH NIKH 01
KAO OEPMAI 01
XANO 01
N.A.B.EAAA 01
K.A.NAOYZA 01
HPAKAHE 01

05.45
:05.49
:05.53
:05.89
:06.03
:06.25
:06.28
:06.39
:06.43
:06.62
:06.63
:06.72
:06.72
:06.80
:06.87
:07.60
:07.96
:08.04
:08.25
:08.27
:08.39
:08.70
:08.77
:08.89
:09.07
:09.19
:09.36
:09.42
:09.43
:09.52
:09.58
:09.71
:09.77
:10.00
:10.17
:10.87
:11.09
:11.19
111.31
:11.40
:11.47
:11.56
:11.97



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

O ONOOU A WNER

- e e e e b e
ONOGOOU DA WNERDO

158958 KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA

165255 TZONKA MAPIA

158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA

160030 MNOYZAOYKH EAENH

162199 MHTOIAOY ANAZTAZIA

162530 TOYAOYTIH EAIZABET

156304 MANOYZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA

167730 AKPIBOYZH >TAMATIA

163211 TZIQNA MAPIA

162895 TATTH MAPIA >XTYAIANH

158425 MAYAIAOY MEAINA

160889 EA AQN NANTA NE®EAH

162943 XAZA EAIAN

155136 ®ANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA

158544 N'EPOBAZINEIOY MAPIA

158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IMENEIA

160033 KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MAITAAAHNH

166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA

170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA

166242 NONA IQANNA

160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA

170821 ZIMOYAH BAZIAIKH

156903 BEPIKOKOY AIKATEPINH

164902 AOYTZOINOYAQY Z0®IA
IQANNOY KPIZTH

162887 EAEYOEPIAAQOY BEPA ©EOMIZTH

162752 MIXAHAIAOY AEZMOINA

159467 TZIQNH AEZMOINA

165239 KOYAIAQOY MEQPIIA

176099 NMAMAZAH AGANAZIA

166309 MAMAGANAZIOY KYPIAKH MAPIA

174942 KOYTTOYMTZIAOY MAPIA

176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH

158948 MMITEPNA EAEYOEPIA

172469 OXBATOBA KATEPZINA

168840 AITEAAKOMOYAOY EYIFENIA

171218 KAZAMH AYAIA

180427 ZHNQNOZ AHMHTPIANA

158312 NANTZH BAZIAIKH

161445 NAMAAOMOYAQY MANATIQTA

157001 KAAYBA ANAPONIKH @

2005 KOAPAM
2005 NOAAPIZ
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 AMOAKAA
2005 OK NAQOYZA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2002 A.T.Z.N.KA
2004 M=.BH NIKH
2005 NOAAPIZ
2005 A.T.Z.M.KA
2005 OBAK

2005 AEA.MTOA.
2004 A.l.Z.MN.KA
2002 NEATMOAH
2004 NOKABAA
2004 OO

2003 NEATNOAH
2005 NEATOAH
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 0006

2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2005 A=QN 40 EK

2004 AMOAKA,

2004 AMOEA
2005 AA ASTEPI
2005 NOKABAQ

2005 N.A. A

2005 NH A
2004 A

.EANA

OEPMAIL

NAOYZA

KAO ©EPMAIL

NOAAPIZ
APHZ

\2003 NOXAN

2005 NOKABAA
2004 OK NAOYZA
2003 NOZ.IQAN.

0
0
0
0

01
1:
1
1
1

:20.15
:20.24
:21.00
122.33

22.73
126.84
:28.16
:28.60
:28.61
129.26
:31.97

2

181047 BIOAAPH MAPITINA 2004 APHZ
FEQPIIOY AAEZANAPA @ 2001 AMNOEA

140556 TOMOYZIAOY OEOAQ. 1999 NEATOAH
100m EAEYO NAPQN (50) 3/12/2017 Npwi
MPOKPIMAT,

AM OvopaTren®vu E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
132132 MAMAAOMNOYAQZ XRHZTOZ 1997 NMAOK 00:51.16
127862 MYAQNAZ ©QTI 1996 APHX 00:52.38
139550 NEQPTA ANNHZ 1999 AOMNo® 00:52.42
156147 ZATK 1993 EOO®ON® 00:52.56
147476 ZOYM FAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2002 NOKABAA 00:52.64

BAS 2000 TURKEY 00:52.80
ELGUN ILYAS EFE 2001 TURKEY 00:52.80
YILMAZ KURSAT 2000 TURKEY 00:52.90
125142 KATZ0Z KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 AOMNo® 00:52.90
KEPIR ELPER 2002 TURKEY 00:53.14
175520 KAANABAZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 AOKOAQN 00:53.52
CELIK DURU 2000 TURKEY 00:53.60
OZTURK OMER TALHA 2003 TURKEY 00:53.80
141720 ANAZTAZIAAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 OBGAK 00:54.42
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 00:54.59
143094 TZIFKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:54.81
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 MAOK 00:54.96
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. 00:55.00



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

143399
142116
146051

147310
142176
156321
147621

143273
158503
143172
152668
155428
154153

147146
155461
155258

158938
145852
147038
155379
155242
156035
145225
152493
157176
168357
159886
155307
147631
155213
158317
155706
166577
157561
156990
162069
158464

153511
155244

157573
154822
158424
157416
158408
159700
161741
158883
158533
158571
161777
159077

KANBER DORUK EFE

KARA ISMAIL

NAMXIANOZ MEQPIIOZ

NMATEAHZ MAPKOZ

ZHKOX AHMHTPIOZ

TOYAOYMH NIKOAAZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
MAKPYITANNHZ EYATTEAOZ
KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ

KATHZ XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
MAYAOY ZAXAPIAZ

PIFTAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ
AANIHA EYATTEAOZ

NOYNHZ BAZINEIOZ

NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
2KOPAOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KANAITZHZ ZTEPIIOX

128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ

2MYPOY NIKOAAZ

AZMPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ
KAPAOTAOY KAEANGHZ
KAAAITZOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOX
MAPINOY AOYKAZ

MOYPATIAHZ XPHXZTOZ
MMNOrkKOTZ XPHZTOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMOZ
BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
XANKIAAAKHZ STE®ANOZ
POYMIMOZ IQANNHZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
OAQPOZ BAZINEIOZ
IQANNIAHZ ANAZAPOZ
2TEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ
FTANNAKOZ XAPAAAMITOZ
2ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHZ
KAMIMAAAHZ TEQPIIOZ
2IANTIAHZ MAPIOZ BAAZIOZ
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
NQNAZ STPATHZ-EAEYO
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAQ®
BOATEZOZ EYZTPATI
PAMTOMNOYAOZ ANES
2TAMOZ AMNOZT

KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAKPIAHZ MrEQPITOZ
AMNOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
KATMAPTZIANHZ AITEAOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
AYTHTIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
ZANONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ
NAZAPHZ NIKOAAOZ

164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
163852 MMNATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
155214 APAMMATZHZ XTEGANOZ

2002
2002
2000
2001
2000
2004
2001
2000
2003
2001
1999
2000
2004
2001
2001
2001
2003
1996
2001
2001
2003
2003
2004
2004
2002
2001
2002
2003

2002

TURKEY
TURKEY
MAKEAONIK
ANOI
AEA.MITOA.
NO KEPYNEI
MAOK
ANOAPTYP
r~.BH NIKH
MAOK

NO KEPYNEI
HPAKAHZ
MAOK

MAOK
MHrAZ.HMA®©
MAOK
OA.METPOYT
XANO©
ATMOEA
APHZ
KOAPAM
AEA.TITOA.
NO KEPYNEI
K.A.NAOYZA

AEA.MITO

KOAPAM
NOKABAA
NHPEAZ OPE
AA AZTEPIA
MOZ.IQAN.
HPAKAHZ
O0.0.0.ANE=
NO AEMEZOY
OAYMI.BOA
AEA.MITOA.
NO AEMEZQY
KOAPAM
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ

APHZ
KOAPAM
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAIL
ATOAKAA
MANZEP
AZETPIK
NOKABAA
NEAMOAH
KAO ©EPMAIL
OBAK
ATMOAKAA
EATEK
HPAKAHZ

[HFAZ.HMAQ
NOKABAA @
APH3 Q

:58.90
:58.91
:58.95
:58.97
:59.05
:59.09
:59.26
:59.33
:59.55
:59.77
:59.80
:59.97
:59.98
:00.01
:00.30
:00.53
:00.65
:01.45
:01.51
:01.58
:01.70
:01.90
:01.90
:02.12
:02.21
:02.33
:02.49
:02.85
:02.88
:03.33
:03.74
:04.31
:04.34
:04.48
:04.82
:04.98
:05.14
:05.55
:05.76
:06.05
:06.16
:06.44
:06.49



84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

3

160893 MEAETIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 AEA.MTOA. 01:06.51
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NMAPAZKEB 2001 00O 01:06.65
158823 TQNIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. 01:07.59
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AMNOAKAA 01:08.06
KOYTZIOYMHZ MANATIQTHZ 2005 AMNOEA 01:08.50
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ 01:08.79
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:09.28
157877 AMNOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 01:09.88
161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 MANZEP 01:10.16
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:10.74
157187 ZAPAAAHZ ATTOZTOAOZ 2005 Mz.BH NIKH 01:10.75
159146 TOMXANEAHZ STE®PANOZ 2004 XANO 01:11.00
162121 TOYAENTZIKHZ MANAIIQTHZ AAE=A 2005 EATEK 01:11.01
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:11.87
162596 TKINTEPZOZ IQANNHX 2005 NOAAPIZ 01:11.98
163208 AITEANAKEPHZ AIAMANTHZ 2005 EATEK 01:12.2@
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:1 N
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:&
159549 >TAMOZ MAPIrAPITHZ-AAEZANAPO 2005 OAYMI1.BOA 04:12.8
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 0 .05
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ .13
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI :13.33
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK @1:13.80
164298 KATZANTQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 NOAAPIZ 01:14.02
161138 NOYKAKHZ OQMAZ 2005 Mz.BH NIKH Q 01:14.60
176035 NOANAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZ@ 01:14.98
166991 KAPAITANNHZ NEQPriox 2005 OAYZ.OEX/ 01:15.02
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOA 01:15.65
159912 EYOYMIOY NMANTEAEHMQN 2004 rz.B H 01:16.25
162568 ZIAHPAZ IQANNHZ 2005 HA@ 01:16.64
165508 AAH OIAOY XAAHA 2005 O 01:17.21
157181 AEMEPTZIAHZ BAAENTINOZ 200 AH 01:17.44
159890 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 20 01:18.87
170251 XAPAAAMIIAHZ OEO®INOZ AK 01:19.21
163069 TZEKOYPAXZ AHMHTPIOX AYZ.0OEZ. 01:20.35
162213 KAMIMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ NEAMOAH 01:21.47
166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ \2 05 AMNOAKAA 01:21.62
178064 KO=ENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMNO 005 ATMOAKAA 01:22.17
168510 =ANOGOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. 01:22.59
154828 MINAGAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 01:22.85
162144 TZINQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ X 2003 NHP.BEPOIA 01:23.95
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK 01:24.83
166747 ANAPEQOY KQNZTANTI O@ 2005 KAO GEPMAIL 01:28.64
164080 KONTOIMEQPIoz NIK 2005 A=QN 40 EK 01:29.23
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPE AAOZ 2005 000 01:30.25
159916 ZABBIAHZ NIKO 2004 AENA.TTOA.
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOA. 2005 KAO GEPMAI
116255 MININIAZ IQW 1994 ATAAN.OEZ
180429 MAMAKYPIAKOY E=HZ 2002 NOXAN
180428 XATZHX KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 NOXAN
179983 MAPAI PrIoz MAPIOZ 1994 E.A.T."AA.
165219 AIAKO NHZ 2005 Mz.BH NIKH
161144 210 YPEKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 Mz.BH NIKH
180424 NIKOAAIAHZ NIKOAAZ 2002 TZMEPIZT
119646 ZEBAZTOZ AGANAZIOZ 1994 AOMNo®
180434 KQNZTANTINOY XAPAANAMIIOZ 2002 QKEANOZ
158913 KATZOYAIAHZ IAZONAZ 2003 MOZ.IQAN.
147835 KONNAPHZ ZEMMAZTIAN 1995 EOONO®
EYTYXIOY NMANOZX 2004 AMNOEA
MAMAZABBAZ TEYKPOZ 2005 AMNOEA
168358 OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
50m NMPOZOIO - TYNAIKQN (50) 3/12/2017 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
GOKTAS LARA 2003 TURKEY 00:30.90



143503 NAZIOY ANNA-MAPIA
SERTLER MELIKE
AKBABA ELIF ESIN

2000 ANOI
2002 TURKEY
2002 TURKEY

O oONGOOUBAMWN
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137732 NAYAOMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2000 Ozorl
156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AA AXTEPIA
147699 NIKOAOMOYAQY KQNZTANTINA 2001 AON®

AKCIL SUDE NAZ 2004 TURKEY
154018 BOITANTZOIAQY MNMAPAZKEYH 2003 NAOK
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ
138882 MAMAMANQAOMNOYAQY EPIETTA-MAI 1997 AONO®

GURKAN EYLUL 2003 TURKEY

CALIS BAHAR 2003 TURKEY
143450 IQANNIAQY XPYZOYAA 2000 HPAKAHZ
155079 MEIMAPH NIKOAETTA-TEQPIIA 2003 TZAITAA

MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALBANIA
162254 >APANTOIMNOYAOY AAEZANAPA 2004 NOAAE=

YMERI SARA 2000 SC STEP
158462 AEONTIAH AHMHTPA 2003 O.9.0.ANE=
147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZMOINA 2001 APHZ
175662 ZHNOBIOY EYAOKIA 2002 ANOAPIYP
155526 NAOYMIAOY AHMHTPA 2002 NOAANAE= +36.
157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© :
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAOY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA @0:36.75
155248 AMMATZIAOY MATAAAHNH 2002 AEA.MTOA. 00:36.80
155908 PAYTOINOYAOY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:36.94
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.E/\/\A@ 00:37.00
166233 IKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAO 00:37.16
158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO ©EP 00:37.65
159184 MATMAAOIMNOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 % 00:37.67
156040 ANAXTAZIAAOY OETIZ 00:37.77
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 00:37.78
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 00:38.09
135409 NANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 00:38.20
135911 NAMMNA AHMHTPA 00:38.26
159414 AZAANIAOY IQANNA 00:38.35
146177 NAPAZKEYOINOYAQY MEAINA =.BH NIKH 00:38.40
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA \2 05 HPAKAHZ 00:38.46
155291 KE®ANA MAPIA 002 APHZ 00:38.69
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 NAOK 00:38.78
158705 EMEPTZIAQOY-TOAOIKOY AN 2004 KAO ©EPMAI 00:38.87
167304 MAMAAOMOYAQOY KAAAIOMH @ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:38.90
161323 AIITAOY OEOCAQPA 2004 APHZ 00:38.93
158609 'KOYNTA KQNZTANTI @ 2003 APHZ 00:39.16
168521 TZIAMMNAZH EIPHNH & ANANT( 2003 NHPEAZ OPE 00:39.29
158986 KOYKOYPABA ZTE 2004 NOAANE= 00:39.31
157397 MNIAIOYZH TAT 2003 AEA.MTOA. 00:39.51
159817 APAMIIOIAQY K TANTINA-EIPHN 2004 rz.BH NIKH 00:39.52
145367 XTE®OYAH I \‘ 2000 NAOK 00:39.83
161898 TZAKANOY,AIKATEPINH 2004 NAOK 00:40.06
135562 MEQPIIA A'.\ NNA 1998 NOBA 00:40.14
157574 MAKP 4 ZIOY AIKATEPINH 2004 OGAK 00:40.47
160395 MAIJA OPEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 00:40.48
142943 AAZ OI'IOY/\OY OEOCAQPA 2000 M.AA.TPEBE 00:40.55
161157 KOYZH EYZTPATIA 2005 AEA.MTOA. 00:40.57
160897 ZMANOY MAPIA 2005 AEA.MTOA. 00:40.91
172478 *AMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEATMOAH 00:40.99

AYKOYPIOY ANTPIAN 2004 NO KEPYNEI 00:41.58
162208 AMOZTOAQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ 00:41.63
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMOAKAA 00:41.67
157307 ©EOXAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 NMANZEP 00:41.76
158735 ©EMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 NAOK 00:42.00
159309 AIOPAQY XPIZTINA 2004 KOAPAM 00:42.00
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:42.02

TZOYP ENTEM 2003 AMOEA 00:42.09
165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EANA 00:42.55
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70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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85
86
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89
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157180 zIQMOY MAIFAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:42.60
158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 000 00:43.23
2Z0POKAOEQYZ ANTQNIA 2005 NO AEMEZOY 00:43.25
164902 NOYTZOIOYAOQOY ZO®IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:43.81
162141 MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPIA 2005 MAOK 00:43.85
166876 KOYPTIAH ZTYAIANH 2005 0.90.0.AAE= 00:43.95
147208 MMNAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAMNOAH 00:44.12
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:44.26
158258 KOYMIMATH ZO®IA 2005 KOAPAM 00:44.34
162426 EYATTEAOMNOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 KAO OEPMAI 00:44.68
163747 NEZTQPIAOY AHMHTPA 2005 OBAK 00:44.98
160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH 2004 ATMOAKAA 00:45.01
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 00:45.46
160867 AINAAPH KYPIAKH AYAIA 2005 NOKABAA 00:45.76
168591 MAPAZKEYOMNMOYAOY EAENH KQNZT# 2005 AA AZTEPIA
166177 MOYPATIAOY MEAMNMOMENH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
166242 NOANA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
172469 OXBATOBA KATEPZINA 2004 KAO OGEPMAI
170828 KYPIAKIAQY ZQH 2005 KAO GEPMAIL
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 MAOK
129896 MAMANIKOAAQY XPIZTINA 1996 HPAKAHZ
166155 API'YPOIOYAOY ANNA 2004 MAOK
169566 MAYPIAOQOY EYZTAGIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
163363 KAPAMNATAKH =ZANOOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
178243 EMMANQOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 E.A.T."AA. Q
50m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (50) 3/12/2017 Npwi
NPOKPIMATIKOI Q
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zoparei SUHHETOXNAG
143452 AZIMOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 HPA ~ 00:28.49
NARMAN MURAT GORKEM 2000 TUR@ 00:28.99
109640 MNMANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 00:29.17
TEODORESCU BOGDAN RONA 00:29.50
125073 ANTQNIOY ZNYPIAQN 00:29.56
CIRIT BURAK 00:29.90
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ ANZEP 00:29.93
135719 MAMNOZ ZTEPIIOZ MANZEP 00:30.17
153681 PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ \ ozon 00:30.32
156147 ZATKAZ OMHPOZ 1993 EOONO® 00:30.37
COMERTEL MERT EFE 2002 TURKEY 00:30.58
147546 KAMAPTZIANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 ANOAPTYP 00:30.65
TUFAN AHMET AYIK @ 2001 TURKEY 00:31.01
TURAN KICANC ALI 2002 TURKEY 00:31.01
135248 TITOMOYAOZ F'ABPIHA @ 1998 MAOK 00:31.14
132972 >2ABBIAHZ EMMANOQY 1998 MAOK 00:31.29
XHAMBAZI DASAR 2002 SC STEP 00:31.30
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEO 1998 APHZ 00:31.33
KOSE BARKIN 2002 TURKEY 00:31.54
156065 ABPAMIAHZ 2002 AEA.TITOA. 00:31.58
107833 ANAINQZTQY N NAAOZ 1990 HPAKAHX 00:31.68
143399 TMAMNXIA 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:31.70
139345 zQTH ANAPOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:31.94
CALIS 2001 TURKEY 00:31.96
147080 KA AHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:32.28
147458 KOYMOYNAQYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:32.51
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:32.54
136812 AITEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ 00:32.66
139143 MIXEAHZ FEQPIIOZ 1999 NMAOK 00:33.30
143297 AITEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:33.40
157885 EYAITEAOMNOYAOX BAZIAEIOZ 2001 OBGAK 00:33.50
156421 NEONTIAAHZ AMOZTONOZ 2003 NOAAPIZ 00:33.52
154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MAOK 00:33.67
163289 AMANATIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 AEA.TITOA. 00:33.67
OZTURK OMER TALHA 2003 TURKEY 00:33.90
147313 KONTOZ MAPKOZ 2001 OBAK 00:34.24
158604 ZEZKOYPHZ NIKHTAZ 2003 XANO 00:34.26
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118580 OIKONOMIAHZ ANAZAPOZ 1993 OAYZ.0EZ.
157664 ATIQTHZ ZTYAIANOZ 2003 M'z.BH NIKH
155456 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MANZEP
157829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
135331 MANIATHZ ZYMEQN 1998 MAOK
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHX 2003 NEAMNOAH
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
157669 MMAMIMAAHZ N'EQPIrI0Ox 2002 MANZEP
157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 2003 MANZEP
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOX 2003 MAOK
157048 OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 AEN.TITOA.
155942 AIAMIMAZ EMMANOYHA 2003 MAOK
158459 KAZAKOZ ZTAMATIOZ 2003 0.90.0.AAE=
158975 MAPAIAHZ ®OIAIMNMNOZ 2004 0.9.0.AAE=
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ
157539 OEOAQPHZ MANAIQTHZ 2004 NOAAPIZ
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA
158970 MAPIKEPITI TZIANKAPAO 2003 NOAAE=
162279 KYMPIANIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
KELLER EDUARD 2003 ASC CORONA +338.
161915 ZTAMATAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2003 NHPEAZ OPE :
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 MAzZ.K.BOzn @0:38.14
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 00:38.16
OEOAQPOY OPEXTHZ 2002 NO AEMEZzOY, Q 00:38.18
160984 KAZZIAZ BAZINEIOZ 2005 NOAAE= @ 00:38.54
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.T.Z.M. 00:38.67
163257 KYPFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAH 00:38.82
TZANOZ NEQPIIOz (0)4 00:38.85
160873 MANTEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOXZ = 00:38.89
170819 KQZTAPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ PMAI 00:39.18
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ AQ OGEPMAI 00:39.34
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX TEPIA 00:39.50
163248 KAMNANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 00:40.22
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAF 00:40.49
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 00:40.73
159912 EYOYMIOY NMANTEAEHMQN Z.BH NIKH 00:41.12
144976 ZANGOINOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 000 E.A.T."AA. 00:41.50
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK 00:42.09
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 00:42.18
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:42.20
165035 ATAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ 2005 XANO 00:42.96
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTP O@ 2004 APHZ 00:43.23
168380 IKIATAZ OIAIMNMOZ 2005 APHZ 00:44.18
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNX > 2005 APHZ 00:44.25
159861 HAIOY ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:44.91
164084 AEBEZ IQANNH 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:45.18
163851 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:45.68
166243 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:46.48
167290 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:55.60
155244 2003 AEA.MTOA.
140554 1999 NEATOAH
141308 1999 MAKEAONIK
164454 XATZHANTQNHZ OQTAPAZ KQNZTAI 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA
180421 MANAPETOZ NANATIQTHX 2002 ozon
131007 KAPAAOYANAMAZ AHMHTPIOZ 1997 OAYZ.0EZ.
157181 AEMEPTZIAHZ BAAENTINOZ 2002 NEAMNOAH
100m YNTIO - TYNAIKQN (50) 3/12/2017 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
TURKMENOGLOU ELCIN 2001 TURKEY 01:03.32
136122 MIMPAMOY EIPHNH 1998 N'N\AYKOZ 01:04.66
147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ 01:04.83
154343 TEQPIOMOYAOY IQANNA 2003 AZK NTEPH 01:04.89
UDER NIL DENIZ 2003 TURKEY 01:05.95
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45
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52
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YAZICILAR ELIF 2001
147140 ZIMMNOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001
146204 APOYMIAKH EYAITEAIA 2002
131913 ©QAH A®POAITH 1997

DONMEZ MELTEM 2004
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002
143253 NAMMPOY KYPIAKH 2000
147373 MNAKOITANNH MAPIA 2002
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003
146175 NOYKAKH AGANAZIA 2002
153104 MEPIZTOYAH BAIA 2003
152423 KOZMA AMAAIA 2001
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AEAA 2004
152728 OPATKOIOYAA EYANOIA-MAPIA 2002
147134 BAAXQOY ZOO®IA 2001
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002
155049 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ZO®IA 2002
158934 XAPIAAOY ©GEOAQPA 2004

ZEQIRI EDA 2004
135678 AIAMMNA MAPIA 1998
158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH 2001
155102 TZOKAKTZIAOY KYPIAKH 2004

XPIZTO®OPOY ZTAYPIANA 2002

NIKOAAIAOY XPIANA 2004

ONAL ECE IMGE 2004
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003
159087 AHMHTPIAAQY ZO®IA 2004
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®ANIA 2004
159818 IQANNIAH EYTYXIA 2005

163487 MNATZIOY MAPIA

160528 KAMOYAA BAZIAIKH

158435 ©AZITH MAPIA

160301 XAAAIAOIMOYAOY MEAINA
162070 MNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA TEQPITA
162206 NAOYMMIAOY ANGIA

154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH

200

160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004
155280 MPOKIAH EIPHNH-MAPINA 2002
156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH @ 2003
158802 PEKAOY MAPOA 2004
147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001
157859 NMANNAKIAQY A®PO 2002
156381 XAPIZH IQANNA 2004

STEGANOBITSE SZRJ4 2004

161131 AHMHPOIMOYAOY

4{/ ) 2005

159110 ZAPOTTANNHCE EYAO=IA 2003
162556 MATKAAPAAMANA 2005
159147 METAZA RAESAK 2004
167730 AKPIBGYSH 2004
158997 STOYKAX 2005
162342 no 2005

MAXTI MAPIAM 2005
158540 KQNSTANTINIAOY XPYSANOH 2005
157391 AAAOY BASIAIKH 2003
155422 NOYNH AGANASIA 2003
162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA 2004
162268 MAMAAOMOYAOY IQANNA 2004
160892 TEITAAKIAOY IQANNA 2005
158961 MMOMKOTE EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004
150094 AEAHITANNOYAH MANAFIQTA 2004
171902 TASKOY IOYAIA 2003
165716 SAMANH ZQH 2004
157433 KANOY AANAH 2003

TURKEY
APHZ

HAYZ A.O.
APHZ
TURKEY
MANZEP
HPAKAHZ
NOAAPIZ
HPAKAHZ
=.BH NIKH
~.BH NIKH
AZ.AAMI.IQ
KAO ©EPMAIL
6]0]C}
NOAAPIZ
APHZ

(6]0fC]

AE XAIAAP
K.A.NAOYZA
SC STEP
MAOK

KAO ©EPMAI
KOAPAM

NO AEMEZQY

HPAKAH

0.0. E=
MA
. KH

OK NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
0.0.0.ANE=
AEA.MITOA.
MANZEP
AEA.MITOA.
K.A.NAOYZA
NOBA

NO AEMEZQY
NAP-TITA
OAYZ.OEZ.
NHPIQAN
XANO©

~.BH NIKH
K.A.NAOYZA
MANZEP

NO AEMEZOY
NOKABAA
NEAMOAH
MAOK
A.lZ.M.KA
MAKEAONIK
AEA.MITOA.
MHrAZ.HMA®©
OK NAOYZA
KOAPAM
HPAKAHZ
MAOK

NO AEMESOY
TURKEY
K.A.NAOQ

:12.55
:12.60
:12.60
:13.30
:13.49
:13.60
:13.78
:14.02
:14.14
114.42
:14.57
:14.64
:14.81
:14.86
:15.05
:15.19
:16.13
:16.16
:16.20
116.34
:16.40
:16.63
:16.63
116.74
:17.16
117.44
:117.62
117.82
:17.87
:118.27
:18.52
:19.23
:19.48
:19.50
:19.88
:20.08
:20.09
:21.06
:21.23
:21.57
:21.60
:21.85
:21.95
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162428 NTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:22.16
160969 MIXTATZH XPIZTINA 2005 NOKABAA 01:22.53
158808 OEOXAPIAQY EAENH 2004 MANZEP 01:22.75
161150 KOO®DA MAPIA 2005 Mz.BH NIKH 01:22.98
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:23.11
163080 ZKOYAH ZO®IA 2005 MAOK 01:23.55
162549 TPIKIQNH NEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:23.75
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:23.83
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:24.10
168840 AITEANAKOMNOYAQY EYTENIA 2005 NOAAPIZ 01:24.34
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:24.79
160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:24.94
160866 NANKOYAH KQNZTANTINA 2005 NOKABAA 01:25.31
161230 XAPITOY NIKOAETA 2005 MNz.BH NIKH 01:25.35
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 01
158312 INANTZH BAZIAIKH 2005 NOKABAA 01
162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK 01 3
159906 zOYMIMAZH AIKATEPINH 2005 Nz.BH NIKH 0=
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 0 .97
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA .36
166838 XPHZTIAH HAIANA 2005 AAMIMOEZ :29.66
166749 ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 KAO GEPMAI @1:30.41
158786 ®QTOIMPA®QOY APTEMIZ 2004 TANZEP 01:30.75
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 01:32.77
162529 PAMOIMIOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPI@ 01:34.07
160968 ZYKIQTH MANAIIQTA 2005 OBAK 01:34.10
163856 API'YPOIOYAOY MAPIA 2005 EATEK 01:34.70
161291 KOTTA XPYZOYAA 2005 rz.B H 01:34.78
162071 ZTEPTIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP@A 01:35.57
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N. NA 01:35.64
169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAOIA OYZA 01:35.90
176099 MAMAZAH AGANAZIA .BEPOIA 01:41.45
160393 NANNOYAAKH M'EQPI'IA z
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA AOK
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH MAOK
162378 IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA \2 MAOK
156913 NATZIOY EAENH 003 AEA.MTOA.
170821 ZIMOYAH BAZIAIKH 2004 KAO GEPMAI
163187 MAPATKAKH HAIANA ZQH 2005 EATEK
167103 TEQPIOYZH MAPINA @ 2004 N.A.B.EANA
171218 KAZAIH AYAIA 2001 APHZ
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTAN I@ 2005 AA AZTEPIA
180433 ATAOOKAEQYZ A®PO \ 2002 QKEANOZ
157378 TPYMA ZOG)IA-EIPF% 2004 OAYMI1.BOA
181003 AIAT=ZOY MONIK 2004 APHZ
157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIA 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®©
100m YMI®O NAPQN (50) 3/12/2017 Npwi
MPOKPIMA oI
AM OvopuTﬁlQ (s} E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
132305 T=ZOY 2 /BAZINEIOZ 1997 APHX 00:57.06
142176 MAKPY] H> EYAITEANOZ 2000 ANOAPTYP 00:57.69
123626 TIA OYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 1996 NNAYKOZ 00:58.08
DUGEN MELIKSANH 2002 TURKEY 00:58.49
TOK TUNA 2002 TURKEY 00:58.92
SATIR MERT ALI 2001 TURKEY 00:59.40
129139 2TOIOz ®QTIOZ 1997 NOXAAK 00:59.64
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:59.66
175417 ZOPMNHZ BAITEAHZ 1994 EOONO® 00:59.67
KIRVELI ENES 2000 TURKEY 00:59.99
SAGLAM YIGIT 2001 TURKEY 00:59.99
147098 AYPOIMOYAOZ ZTE®ANOZ 2001 NOKABAA 01:00.66
147059 AITEAETOZ XPHZTOZ 2001 MZAITAA 01:00.83
ERCAN TAYLAN OZGUR 2002 TURKEY 01:01.04
GULSEIN BORA 2003 TURKEY 01:01.13
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155386
155237
147281

158469
155305

154669
158275
139770
147284
147621
140746
155408
157418
147902
157338
160361
133342
156380
157825
155899

156174
159946
143505
162231
157299
156990
168357
136920
156997
157881
147631
155452
158932
158505
159142
157355
164861
158317
160848
154580
160939
160493
155246
160353

158277
159916
163438
163258
157395
170098
158509
163951
164298
157187
159890
158437
162444
160874
162371
163202
166217

2ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ
KAAAITZOMOYAOZ MNMAPAZKEYAZ
BAAOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ

OZADEGIN EGE CEM

KOYTKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
DYKATAZ MIXAHA
XATZHKQNZTANTH KQNZTANTINOZ
KAXPHZ AAEZANAPOZ

OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ

BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ
NMAAAIOAOIOZ EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZTC
KATHZ XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
KAAATIOAAZ NIKOAAOZ
KAAAMITAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOx
TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ
KAPAXAAIOZ EYATTEAOZ
XPIZTOAOYAQOY IAZQN
ANAZTA>AKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
EZHNTAPAZ XTEPI10Z
NAMNAFEQPIIOY N'EQPII0Z
AANEZANAPAKHZ AHMHTPHZ

FKEKAZ AAZAPOZ-TMANAINQTHZ
MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAIMMOZ
AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAOIOZ
APAKIAHZ MEQPIIO%

KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ

NQNAZ ZTPATHZ-EAEYOEPIOZ
PAQPOZ BAZINEIOZ

KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOXZ
KAPBOYNHZ MAPIOZ-BAZIAEIOZ
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
FTANNAKOZ XAPAAAMITOZ
PQTOIMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-NAPAZKEY/
MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NAZIAHZ XAPAANAMIOZ

MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ 3T
KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHZ

2I>KOZ AMNOZTOAOZ

NINA®AZ MIXAHA @
KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYP
2ABBAMETPAKHZ

KONTAKAZ AHMIAAP,

NOAYZOZ AAE= P
KAPAMATHZ
NAMNAFEQRLOMN

0% KQNZTANTIN(

2ABBIA AOZ
NTAO EMMANOYHA
XANKI OAQPOZ

KEZ OY ZTEDANOZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY MANAIMQTHZ
OYMIOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ
KATZANTQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2APAAAHZ AMOZTOAOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
NTOYPMIMAKOY AEYTEPH
KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ
TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
KAPAMIMATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOX
TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

2002
2003
2001
2000
2003
2002
2000
2003
2004
1999
2002
2001
1999
2002
2003
2002
2003
2004
1997
2003
2003
2002
2000
2004
2003
2000
2002
2003
2003
2004
1998
200

MAOK
AEA.MITOA.
MAOK
TURKEY
0.0.60.ANEZ
KAO ©EPMAI
NO KEPYNEI
NOXAN

oz or

APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
MAOK

NOBA

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
MHrAZ.HMA®©
0.0.0.ANE=
XANO

=.BH NIKH
K.A.NAOYZA
AA AZTEPIA
NO AEMEZQOY
=.BH NIKH

OAYS.GES.
HPAKAHS @
NOAAE=

MAOK

OEPMAIL
*E.TPIK
ANZEP
K.A.NAOYZA
MHrAZ.HMA®©
MAOK
NOKABAA
KAO ©EPMAI
KOAPAM
MAOK
N.A.B.EANA
OBAK
HPAKAHZ
AEA.TITOA.
ATOAKAA
ATOEA
NHP.BEPOIA
AEA.MITOA.
(6]0fC)
HPAKAHZ
AEA.TITOA.
APHZ
MHrAZ.HMA®©
HPAKAHZ
NOAAPIZ
=.BH NIKH
0o
KOAPAM
KAO ©EPMAIL
NHP.BEPOIA
MAOK
EATEK
ATMOAKAA

01

:06.96
:07.02
:07.51
:07.84
:08.41
:08.44
:08.45
:08.57
:09.05
:09.07
:09.15
:09.30
:09.47
:09.57
:09.89
:09.98
:10.07
:10.23
:10.80
112.42
113.41
:13.56
:13.77
:14.76
:15.01
:15.50
:15.96
116.76
:17.68
:17.73
:17.75
:18.62
:18.93
:19.28
:20.35
:20.50
:26.78
:27.31
:28.38
:28.83
:30.23
:30.69
:31.25
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154828 MINAGAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 01:32.94
162326 XPIZTOMOYAOZ KOZMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 01:33.09
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA 2005 000 01:45.58
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHZ
180426 METOYZHZ NEQPriox 2004 APHZ
163253 MMOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ NEQPIrIOoz 2004 MAOK
180429 MAMAKYPIAKOY AANE=ZHZ 2002 NOXAN
180423 MOYIHZ ZO®OKAHZ 2002 FzMNEPIZT
147835 KONNAPHZ ZEMMAZTIAN 1995 EOONO®
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©OEOAQPOX 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
200m NETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (50) 3/12/2017 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
119123 NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA 1995 MAOK 02:12.90
OZKAN ALEYNA 2002 TURKEY 02:18.0(@
147193 XPYZANGAKOINOYAQY NEQPIIA 2001 KAO GEPMAIL 02:2 %
153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA 2003 Mz.BH NIKH :&
TACYILDIZ DEFNE 2003 TURKEY :22.9
157075 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPINA 2004 I'z.BH NIKH
UNAN ZEYNEP 2004 TURKEY +20.
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK :
TANRIVERDI DURU 2004 TURKEY @2:27.45
135683 MPAZZA MAPIA 1998 00O 02:27.60
SOLAKER MINA ADA 2004 TURKEY Q 02:28.00
153709 BAAXOY ATAGH 2002 NOBA @ 02:29.28
155556 KIQZIA AAEZIA 2002 MN'z.BH NI 02:31.06
160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAH 02:31.38
147681 MNMANTAZIAQY KAEOMATPA 2001 AE X P 02:31.92
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APH@ 02:32.62
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MNA 02:34.39
147725 OEOAQPH XPYZOBAANANTOY-TAPAZ} 200 2 02:34.76
DURMAZ ALEYNA 20 %@ EY 02:35.00
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA OK 02:35.17
155099 BAZIAEIAAQY EYOPOZYNH KOAPAM 02:35.90
146177 NMAPAZKEYOIOYAQY MEAINA 'Z.BH NIKH 02:37.19
159175 NKOYTZIBEAAKH M'EQPI'IA \2 04 NOAAE= 02:37.80
161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA 003 AA AZTEPIA 02:39.81
159601 PHIINOY AOHNA 2004 MAOK 02:40.94
160036 TPIMAKH AMOZTOAIA 2004 0.0.0.AAE= 02:41.54
160528 KAMOYAA BAZIAIKH @ 2002 NOAAE= 02:42.83
155505 ANTEZXOY ANNA MAPIA 2002 NOKABAA 02:43.01
FEZULLAHU HANA @ 2004 SC STEP 02:43.70
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH \ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:43.73
163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA @IA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:45.79
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY 2002 APHZ 02:49.32
162145 IQANNIAQOY AH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 03:11.16
161232 KOYTINA 20 MAPIA 2005 MNz.BH NIKH 03:15.46
161142 MAPKATA z00I1 2005 Mz.BH NIKH 03:22.66
145850 BAZIAE 2INIKH 2002 APHZ
158259 OP®A ENH 2005 KOAPAM
160895 AAE OY NIKH 2005 AEA.MTOA.
158261 AEP TAH KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM
165255 TZOIKA MAPIA 2005 NOAAPIZ
161146 KAPAAH MAIT'AAAHNH 2005 Mz.BH NIKH
158969 KETIKOIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 0.0.0.AAE=
162257 APXONTIAOY OAIA PAOAHAIA 2005 0.9.0.AAE=
200m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50) 3/12/2017 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
143639 EMOIETZHZ NMANAMNQTHZ-KQNZTAN 2000 OBGAK 02:03.80
112983 TYAITAAAZ ANAPTYPOZ 1991 EOONO® 02:03.89
TURAN EFE 2000 TURKEY 02:05.20
UYAROGLU CAGIL 2001 TURKEY 02:06.05
NEAMA PAUL 1998 ASC CORONA 02:08.00
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126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ MEQPIIOZ
YIAMAZ EPAY
TEZEL SARPCAN
BERBEROGLU AMIR
BASTAN EMIN ALP
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ
147457 KAANOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
USTUNUNAL CAGATY ALPER
155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ
ULAS ALPTUG
137228 AOIOPITHZ MEQPIIOZ
143535 MPAZZAZ XPHZTOX
160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM
153498 AEZKATAZ ZTEPIIOZ
175700 ®IKAPAOZ XPIZTOZ
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
147474 MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
157167 XYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOZ
148003 KAAAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN
159029 AEPBENHZ EY>XTAOIOZ
158498 PQMANIAHX THAEMAXOZ
155554 MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
157429 KETIKOIAOY ZTAYPOZ
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOZ
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIOZ
161828 MNAANAKIAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPITOZ
157825 EZHNTAPAZ XTEPI'IOZ
156996 KAPBOYNHZ NIKOAAOZ
157668 IQANNIAHZ IQANNHZ
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
160306 XPYZANOIAHZ ZABBAZ
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ ZQTHPIOXZ
156916 MOYTzOZ IQANNHZ @
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTI
162272 TZINBEOTAQOY ZYMEQ @
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHM
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXA

200
20 % AAE=
O OEPMAI
K.A.NAOYZA
NO=.IQAN.
\2 03 '=.BH NIKH

1995 XANO

2000 OBAK

2001 TURKEY
2003 TURKEY
2000 TURKEY
2000 TURKEY
2002 AEA.MTOA.
2003 KOAPAM
2002 TURKEY
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2004 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2003 TURKEY
1999 NHPIQAN
2001 00O

2002 APHZ

2002 rz.BH NIKH
2001 nrz

2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 APHZ

2003 KOAPAM
2003 HPAKAHZ
2001 MAKEAONIK
2003 APHZ

2001 NHPIQAN
2004 NAOK
2002 MAKEAO

2001 NAO
2003 NH A

2002 AP

003 OO

2004 NOAAPIZ
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 APHZ

1999 MAOK

2005 KOAPAM

@2:19.07
02:19.44
2001 AE XAIAAP Z 02:20.02

02:22.23
02:24.58
02:24.58
02:24.73
02:25.24
02:26.84
02:27.61
02:28.50
02:28.98
02:29.15
02:29.21
02:32.71
02:33.69
02:33.79
02:35.56
02:40.05
02:41.81
02:48.70
02:55.70

9

160898 AOZ 2005 AEA.MTOA.
163920 ATFEANOZ ABGANAZIC 2005 KAO ©OEPMAI
160960 IAQN NANATIQTH 2005 NOAAE=
160872 2005 O.90.0.ANE=
OEPO - 'YNAIKQN (50) 3/12/2017 Npwi
AM E.l. Zwpareio ZUMHETOXNAG
KURT DEFNE 2001 TURKEY 04:20.00
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZXIA 2002 rz.BH NIKH 04:23.04
139446 PAYTOIIOYAQY DINIQ 1999 HPAKAHZX 04:23.30
TURAN SELIN 2003 TURKEY 04:30.20
157843 NAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 04:30.85
SUNGUR ALEYNA NUR 2003 TURKEY 04:32.60
157077 TZANOYXQOY XAPOYAA 2004 rz.BH NIKH 04:32.99
BOCEKLER BERIL 2004 TURKEY 04:33.18
147013 XAAIAMIIAAIA TEQPITA 2001 APHX 04:34.37
157452 KEXATIA EAENH 2003 APHX 04:34.40
153249 >0O®0OYAH AANAH 2003 ANOI 04:35.34
KELOGLU ILAYDA 2003 TURKEY 04:35.49
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136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 MAOK 04:35.50
155030 TEPZIAQOY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 04:35.63
156989 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MNOZ.IQAN. 04:38.47
TANRIVERDI ECE 2004 TURKEY 04:38.61
162357 NPHIFOPAKH EAENH 2004 NOXAN 04:38.69
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 04:39.02
152530 TAMOY EAEYGEPIA 2002 OAYMI1.BOA 04:39.23
156048 BAZINEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 04:39.91
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA 2002 NOBA 04:40.25
156972 AGANAZOIOYAQY IOYAIA 2004 ANOI 04:40.35
153006 KAIMNOYZIAOY ANNA 2002 MAOK 04:41.00
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK 04:42.16
141092 N'TANNOIMOYAQY NE®EAH-EYAITEAIL# 2001 ANOI 04:43.07
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 04:43.69
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI 04:46.18
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 04:47.9@
175662 ZHNOBIOY EYAOKIA 2002 ANOAPIYP 04:4 K
159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK 04:&
143766 MAATOIAOY AANAEZANAPA 2001 AE XAIAAP 04<51.5
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 TANZEP 0 .66
400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50) 3 017 MNMpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 10
AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio @uﬁlﬂoxf]q
BOZHILOV PETAR 2000 SC OMEGA Y 03:55.00
126640 TABANAZ MIXAHA 1997 ANOAPIYP Q 03:55.73
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK @ 03:56.76
161936 EIMAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 ANOI 03:57.60
132612 AAANAOITANNHZ ASTEPIOZ 1997 MAOK 03:58.30
CELIK DURU 7 04:00.10
UNLU BATURALP 04:01.03
ASLAN YIGIT 04:04.11
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 04:04.57
147476 ZOYMIOYAOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 04:06.94
VAROL MURAT CAN 04:07.63
158390 ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ-EMMANOY 04:09.16
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 04:09.59
156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ 04:09.67
KULTLU BORA 002 TURKEY 04:11.11
GOKOLUK ORHUN EMRE 2002 TURKEY 04:11.32
152471 ZENOYAHZ METPOZ 2002 AON® 04:11.45
UNAL HIDAYET EGE @ 2003 TURKEY 04:12.72
SUCAN CANKAT 2001 TURKEY 04:12.80
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNH @ 1998 MAOK 04:13.23
141349 MAMAAHMHTPIOY NI @\HQ 2000 NOXAAK 04:14.03
139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY K@NZTANTINOZ-Z/ 1999 NMAOK 04:15.10
154153 KAAAITZHZ ZTEP 2003 OA.TIETPOYT 04:17.71
157838 MIMITEPNAZ MNMA 2001 MAOK 04:17.91
143165 KAPAAHMHTR 2001 MNMAOK 04:18.22
143172 NOYNHZ 2001 MAOK 04:19.55
147446 MAYPOT A PYZOBAANANTHZ 2003 KOAPAM 04:20.01
152493 POYMI 2001 ANOAPIYP 04:20.43
157881 AIBAA 2 POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 04:20.54
154939 TAA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 04:20.94
145225 XANKIAAAKHZ ZTEDGANOZ 2002 NOXAN 04:21.50
157078 MIAPITHXZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 Mz.BH NIKH 04:21.99
200m NMPOZOIO0 - T'YNAIKQN (50) 3/12/2017 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 11
AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio ZUMMETOXNAG
GURKAN EYLUL 2003 TURKEY 01:41.99
AYKOYPIroy ANTPIAN 2004 NO KEPYNEI 02:06.00
GOKTAS LARA 2003 TURKEY 02:24.10
BOGDANOVIC JOVANA 2004 SC SPARTA 02:31.96
143503 NAZIOY ANNA-MAPIA 2000 ANOI 02:36.68
156044 MNMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:38.07
SERTLER MELIKE 2002 TURKEY 02:41.17
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147187
133366
155079
138882

147691
132319
147699
162254
147577
155526

154018
154948
158276
166233
163250
155291
155248
159184
161182
162106
159092
157024
157909
158969
160496
161323
159817
158986
158462
158609
162636
161898
165776
161778

167304
158705
135562

158258
161248
160897
162186
160382
157180
168521
160867
166876
161157
158735
163747
162426
160395
162968
163275
168591
166177
170828
163076

ERTAN DENIZ

YAZICI SENA

AKCIL SUDE NAZ

CALIS BAHAR

MAYPOMATIAQOY AEZMOINA
XATZHMNETPOY ANNA-MAPIA
MEIMAPH NIKOAETTA-TEQPIIA
NMAMAMANQAOTMOYAQY EPIETTA-MAI
AKBABA ELIF ESIN
ZENITOMOYAOQOY EAENH
2ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH
NIKOAOMOYAQY KQNZTANTINA
ZAPANTOIMOYAQOY AAEZANAPA
MHTOY AAEZANAPA
NAOYMIAQOY AHMHTPA

YMERI SARA

BOITANTZOIAQOY MNAPAZKEYH
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
AIAMANTOTMOYAQY KYPIAKH
FKITKOY BAZIAIKH

ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA

KE®AAA MAPIA

AMIMATZIAOY MATAAAHNH
MAMAAOMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
NAATANOY ZAMNPH MAPKEAAA
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH
KAPA®YAAIAH MAPIA
BAZIAEIAAQY MOAY=ZENH
IQ>ZH® AHMHTPA

KETIKOIAOY ANAZTAZIA
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
AITTAOY ©EOAQPA
APAMIMOIAQOY KQNZTANTINA-EIPHN
KOYKOYPABA >TEANA
AEONTIAH AHMHTPA

FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
TOYZIOY EAENH

TZAKAANQY AIKATEPINH
MMNAATATZIAOY ANNA
2ANAONIKIAQY ZOO®IA EAIZZ
KAPANTQNH MAPIA A%
MAMAAOTMOYAQY KAAAIQ,
2EMEPTZIAOY-TOAOTKOYNANAPEAN

FEQPITAAQY IQANNA:
TZOYP ENTEM %
KOYMMNATH Z0®
KOKKINOY AOM

2MNANOY MAPW
AMOZTOAQY % ANH
KYPOY
2IQM

TAXANHNH

TZIAM EIPHNH XPYZOBAAANT(
AIlN KYPIAKH AYAIA

KOYPTIAH XTYAIANH

KOYZH EYZTPATIA

OEMEAIAQY MAPIA

NEZTQPIAOY AHMHTPA
EYAITEAOMOYAQOY AEZMOINA
NAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
MAMAAOTMNOYAQY BAZIAIKH
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
MAPAZKEYOMOYAQOY EAENH KQNZT/
MOYPATIAOY MEAMNOMENH
KYPIAKIAQY ZQH

2ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA

N

2004
2001
2004
2003
2001
1997
2003
1997
2002
2001
1997
2001
2004
2001
2002
2000
2003
2002
2004
2004
2005
2002
2002
2002
2004
2005
2004
2005
2001
2004

200

N

v«“
2004

TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY
APHZ
APHZ
FZAITAA
AOMNo®
TURKEY

AE XAIAAP
(6]0fC]

AOMN®
NOAANE=
MAKEAONIK
NOAAE=

SC STEP
MAOK
MAKEAONIK
NHP.BEPOIA
K.A.NAOYZA
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
AEA.MITOA.
NEAMOAH
KOAPAM
MAOK

0.0.0.A
OK NAO

O0.90.0.ANEZ
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
MAOK
K.A.NAOYZA
KAO ©EPMAI
NO KEPYNEI
OAYZ.OEZ.
KAO ©EPMAIL
NOBA
ATMOEA
KOAPAM
OAYZ.OEZ.
AEA.MITOA.
APHZ

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
NHPEAZ OPE
NOKABAA
0.0.0.ANE=Z
AEA.MITOA.
MAOK

OBAK

KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ

MAOK

0o

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAI
OAYZ.OEZ.

Q
gj@@

@2:57.26
02:58.70

03:00.00
03:00.01
03:00.09
03:00.85
03:01.00
03:01.00
03:02.88
03:03.41
03:03.78
03:04.49
03:04.52
03:04.62
03:04.64
03:04.67
03:04.71
03:05.68
03:06.00
03:06.06
03:06.20
03:08.38
03:08.50
03:10.13
03:12.48
03:15.55
03:15.76
03:16.56
03:17.12
03:17.13
03:17.67
03:19.09
03:20.57
03:22.12
03:23.63
03:24.65
03:25.64
03:29.81
03:31.50
03:35.90
03:36.47
03:48.24
03:53.95
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160889 EA AQN NANTA NE®EAH 2005 AEA.MTOA.
158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EANA
163363 KAPAMNATAKH =ZANOOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
159818 IQANNIAH EYTYXIA 2005 Mz.BH NIKH
200m NMPOZOIO0 - ANAPQN (50) 3/12/2017 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG
145849 0QMOINOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ 02:15.72
DEMIR DEMIRKAN 2001 TURKEY 02:17.44
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 02:18.84
TUFAN AHMET AYIK 2001 TURKEY 02:20.76
TURAN KICANC ALI 2002 TURKEY 02:20.76
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 MANZEP 02:22.48
CALIS BORA 2001 TURKEY 02:23.00
143452 AZTMOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:23.0@
KORKMAZ KAAN 2002 TURKEY 02:2 N
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 APHZ 02; 4
NARMAN MURAT GORKEM 2000 TURKEY 02:24.9
CIRIT BURAK 2001 TURKEY .00
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK .79
TEODORESCU BOGDAN 1998 ASC CORONA :29.00
153681 PETZIAHZ XPHXZTOZ 2000 Oozon @2:29.91
136812 AITEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ 02:30.58
166955 TZAAIANKOZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 AZK NTEPH Q 02:31.37
147458 KOYMOYNAQYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 APHZ @ 02:32.30
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOX 2002 KAO OEP, 02:32.64
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2002 AEA.MTO 02:33.30
154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 02:36.10
XHAMBAZI DASAR 02:36.10
PETRACHE ALEXANDRU 02:37.00
139143 MIXEAHZ FEQPIIOZ 02:38.10
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 02:39.92
157664 ATIQTHZ ZTYAIANOZ 02:40.32
159086 TAZINOMOYAOZ EMMANOYHA 02:40.88
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 02:41.35
147313 KONTOZ MAPKOZ 02:42.09
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOZ 02:43.97
146367 MOYAIOZ ZTYAIANOZ 2002 Mz.BH NIKH 02:46.69
162279 KYMPIANIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:47.42
157539 OEOAQPHZ MANAIIQTHZ @ 2004 NOAAPIZ 02:48.00
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAO 2004 APHZ 02:48.96
158449 MANMXIANOZ MANATIQT @ 2003 MAKEAONIK 02:50.79
157669 MMAMIMAAHZ T'EQPII 2002 MANZEP 02:52.64
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AHO% 2003 APHZ 02:52.75
158970 MAPIKEPITI TZI 2003 NOAAE= 02:54.62
156836 MHTA®HZ AITE -ISAANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:54.91
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIO 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:55.33
161915 ZTAMATAKHZ I ANHZ 2003 NHPEAZ OPE 02:55.70
160622 TOMXA XAHA 2005 KOAPAM 02:55.86
BOZH XANDAR 2005 SC OMEGA 02:56.00
157338 ANTQ OEOAQPOZ 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© 02:58.98
KELL 2003 ASC CORONA 02:59.00
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:59.13
170819 KQZTAPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO GEPMAI 03:01.01
158975 MAPAIAHZ OIAIMNMOZ 2004 0.9.0.AAE= 03:02.23
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA AZTEPIA 03:02.55
TZANOZ MEQPIIOZ 2004 NO AEMEZOY 03:03.45
158459 KAZAKOZ ZTAMATIOZ 2003 0.9.0.AAE= 03:05.77
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 03:06.57
160873 MNMANTEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 0.9.0.AAE= 03:07.60
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 03:07.78
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 03:16.70
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAF 2005 000 03:18.09
163273 META=ZAZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 03:20.69
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168380 MKIATAZ ®IAIMNMOX 2005 APHZ 03:36.94
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 03:42.62
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2005 APHZ

157418 MNAPMIMAPOYZHX NEQPIIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ

124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOO®QN 1995 MAOK

162142 =ZYAAZ >TYAIANOZ 2005 NAOK

157829 ZTAMIMNOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA

164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 MAZ.K.BOzM

160984 KAZZIAZ BAZINAEIOZ 2005 NOAANAE=

161144 >IOYMOYPEKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 Iz.BH NIKH

180421 NMANAPETOZ MANAIQTHZ 2002 Ozon

158420 TZAKIPIAHZ-TOMMAIAHZ AHMHTPIC 2004 KOAPAM

50m NETAAOYAA - FT'YNAIKQN (50)
NMPOKPIMATIKOI

3/12/2017 n%i

O ONOGOU A WNER

a bH DA DHADDDHDDEIEIEWWUWWUWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNERERRRRR [ | B | <
O VWO NOANUDAWNEROUOVUONOGOUDRDMAWNREROOVONOGONIUDWNROOVONOGOGOUNDM:WNERDO

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio
119123 NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA 1995 MAOK . @
111233 BOYPNA KPIZTEA 1992 EOQON® %
OZKAN ALEYNA 2002 TURKEY
APMAN NEPI 2002 NO KEPYNEI
KURT DEFNE 2001 TURKEY
143865 APNAKH OATA 2000 NAOK
ZAIMOGLU DERIN 2001 TURKEY :
TURKMENOGLOU ELCIN 2001 TURKEY @0:29.29
AGA ZEYNEP 2004 TURKEY 00:29.30
160483 AEPMENTZOIAQOY M'EQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:29.40
140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHZ 00:29.42
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHX 00:29.48
DURMAZ ALEYNA 2003 TURKEY 00:29.50
147134 BAAXOY ZOOIA 2001 APH 00:29.50
BOTEZATU ELENA 2002 ASC@NA 00:29.50
129808 KHPYKOY MAPIA-ZTAYPOYAA 1996 A 00:29.64
154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-XTYAIANH .HMA® 00:29.65
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 00:29.76
144036 MAPOYTZOY EPIOYAAH-ANNA or 00:29.77
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA PHZ 00:30.07
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH APHZ 00:30.11
147617 KANEAAOY AITEAIKH \2 MAOK 00:30.27
153709 BAAXOY ATAGH 002 NOBA 00:30.29
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:30.47
155377 TTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.49
155908 PAYTOMOYAQY ZO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:30.60
158976 MANTAZIAOY KQNZTANT 2003 AE XAIAAP 00:30.61
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA @ 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:30.63
BINAL EDA SU 2003 TURKEY 00:30.80
175229 MAMAAOMNOYAQY X A 2002 NAOK 00:30.84
147681 NMANTAZIAOY KA 2001 AE XAIAAP 00:31.18
161491 AOYPH HAEKTP. 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.23
139354 KANAPOIOYAQY AIKATEPINH 1999 AA AXTEPIA 00:31.31
159114 NAYAIAOY MAPIAM-OEOAOI'TA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.34
160433 TPIANT. MAPAZKEYH 2004 NOBA 00:31.51
157445 KEH H-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHX 00:31.61
147725 OE YZOBAANANTOY-TAPAZ} 2002 NOAAPIZ 00:31.73
160870 >XTO OAl'A AHMHTPA 2005 0.90.0.ANE= 00:31.73
FEZULLAHU HANA 2004 SC STEP 00:31.90
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®OQTEINH 2004 NAOK 00:31.97
143253 AAMIPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:32.00
159175 NKOYTZIBEAAKH T'EQPI'IA 2004 NOAAE= 00:32.00
AYKOYPIroy =TYAIANA 2001 NO KEPYNEI 00:32.00
143637 KANAITZH-MANI®PENTI MAPIA-EAEI 2000 OBAK 00:32.02
135409 MNMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 00O 00:32.11
160036 TPINAKH AMOZTOAIA 2004 0.90.0.ANE= 00:32.11
145367 XTE®OYAH IQANNA 2000 MNAOK 00:32.16
159685 =ENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:32.18
158802 PEKAOY MAPGA 2004 MNANZEP 00:32.24
157353 XYAAIOY MAPIA 2003 NOKABAA 00:32.26




51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

154622

155099
162427
159656
154948

159094
162206
159473
156913
156381
161445

157909
157041
143227
157391
147456
162556
159920
155505
162200
169647
157178
157397
155102
165255
159413
163211
159087
165776
158982
163664
160991
165488
157307
157066
159309

161182
157001
158958
161232
158259
162145
158997
155907
160485
156460
171902
158425
161248
163245
161142
162895
158786
165033
158640
162752
170304
171268
142943
160895

MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ

ZEQIRI EDA 2004 SC STEP
SHABANI FJORDA 2004 SC STEP
BAZIAEIAAQY EY®POZYNH 2003 KOAPAM
NMANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AXTEPIA
MEPAKH ®ANH-KYPIAKH 2004 NOXAN
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK
XPIZTO®OPOY ZTAYPIANA 2002 NO AEMEzOY
AEAHTTANNOYAH MANATIIQTA 2004 OK NAOYZA
NAOYMMIAOY ANGIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMOAKAA
NATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA.
XAPIZH IQANNA 2004 NOBA
MAMAAOTMOYAQY MANATIQTA 2004 OK NAOYZA
NIKOAAIAOY XPIANA 2004 NO AEMEZOY
IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 OO
XPIZTOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 AMOAKAA
FEQPITAAOY ANAZTAZIA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ.
NANQOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEATMOAH
AMOZTOAIAQOY PA®AEAA 2003 NOKABAA
MATKAAPA AMAAIA 2005 NHPIQAN
MNAIAKOY ZEBAZTH 2004 NOZ.IQAN.
ANTEZXOY ANNA MAPIA 2002 NOKABAA
NAGAPA XPIZTINA 2005 OK NAOYZA
NAATANOY - ZAMNPH AITEAIKH - MAI 2002 KOAPAM
MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ @
MMNIAIOYZH TATIANH 2003 AEA.NTOMY
TZOKAKTZIAOY KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM
TZOlrKA MAPIA 2005

NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002
TZIQNA MAPIA 2005
AHMHTPIAAQY ZO®IA 200
MMNAATATZIAOY ANNA
METAAAIAOY AGANAZIA
MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDQANIA

FEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH NEAMOAH

OEOAOIOYAH ANAZTAZIA \Z NOKABAA
OEOXAPIAQOY ANAZTAZIA 003 MANZEP
2IMOMOYAOQY ZTYAIANH 2003 NAOK
AIOPAQOY XPIZTINA 2004 KOAPAM
MATOAIOY MAPINA 2004 NO KEPYNEI
NAATANOY ZAlMNPH MAPK A 2004 KOAPAM
KAAYBA ANAPONIKH @ 2003 NOZ.IQAN.
KQNZTANTINIAQOY I 2005 KOAPAM
KOYTINA Z00IA M 2005 rz.BH NIKH
OP®ANIAQY EAE 2005 KOAPAM
IQANNIAOY AH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA

2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ

2004 NOBA

2003 KOAPAM

2005 OBAK
KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OE=.
KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ
MAPKATA ZO®IA 2005 M=.BH NIKH
TATTH MAPIA XTYAIANH 2005 A.l.Z.N.KA
PQTOMPA®OY APTEMIZ 2004 NANZEP
META ZTE®ANIA 2005 XANO
KAPABATOY MAITAAAHNH 2003 O®0O

MIXAHAIAOY AEZMOINA
TZIQPA MEANTOMENH AGANAZIA
KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
AAZKAAOTMOYAOQOY OEOAQPA
AAE=ANAPIAOY NIKH

2005 NOKABAA
2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2000 M.AA.TPEBE
2005 AEA.MTOA.

@0:34.52
00:34.58

00:34.61
00:34.70
00:34.72
00:34.72
00:34.77
00:35.14
00:35.42
00:35.46
00:35.48
00:35.49
00:35.55
00:35.71
00:35.71
00:35.80
00:35.89
00:35.89
00:36.00
00:36.09
00:36.11
00:36.57
00:36.66
00:36.86
00:37.39
00:37.82
00:38.02
00:38.04
00:38.19
00:38.86
00:39.08
00:39.89
00:40.25
00:40.62
00:41.21
00:42.27
00:42.54
00:44.20
00:44.73
00:46.19
00:47.37



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

O ONOGOOUBLAWNR
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159108 AITEAIAOY ZTYAIANH
163071 AITEAIAOY IQANNA
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
135258 MAMAAOMNOYAQOY MAPIA
179268 TZIAPOY EAENH
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH
161131 AHMHPOIMOYAOY EAENH
180427 ZHNQNOZ AHMHTPIANA
159437 NETPOIMOYAOQOY EYTENIA
160366 MAMAZOIAOY MAPIA
180433 ArAGOKAEOYZ AOPOAITH
181003 AIATZOY MONIKA PA®KA
AIAOYPH AEZMOINA
FEQPIIOY AAEZANAPA
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA
156903 BEPIKOKOY AIKATEPINH
160892 TZITAAKIAOY IQANNA

50m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50)

2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 OAYZ.OE=.
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
1998 NEAMOAH
2004 NEATMOAH
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 AAP-TITA
2003 NOXAN
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2002 QKEANOZ
2004 APHZ

2002 NO AEMEZOQOY
2001 AMOEA
2002 NOBA

2004 AEA.MTOA.
2005 AEA.MTOA.

3/12/@'@.&
14

MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Zugp%q
NEAMA PAUL 1998 ASC CORONA : 00

132132 NAMAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
SAGLAM YIGIT
PETRACHE ALEXANDRU
TUNCER POYRAZ
SATIR MERT ALI

125073 ANTQNIOY ZMYPIAQN
MAYAOY ZAXAPIAZ
UYAROGLU CAGIL

131582 XAMAKOZ AIONYZIOZ
DEMIRBAS EKIN
HANSOY DERIN

156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ

158390 >TAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ-EMMANOY

143535 MPAZZAZ XPHZTOX
TEZEL SARPCAN
143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ MEQPIIOZ
125142 KATZ0Z KQNZTANTINOZ
155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
KIRVELI ENES
143639 EMOIETZHZ MANAINQTHZ-KQ
144399 MNAWANAKHZ KQNZTANT 2
137228 AOIOPITHZ MEQPIIO= @
119646 >EBAZTOZ AGANAZI \
135724 AAMAZKOY ZTEPI'T

155237 KAAAITZOMNOYA 2KEYAZ
133342 XPIZTOAOYAOY
146051 ZHKOZ AHM 10

XATZHKQNZTA KQNZTANTINOZ

147310 KQNZ
158464 BOATE
148003 KAA
159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
147546 KAMNAPTZIANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ
159029 AEPBENHZ EYZTAOIOX
155213 >TAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
139325 AAMIMPOY AMOZTOAOZ
161741 AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
175700 ®IKAPAOZ XPIZTOZ

AHMEDI ART
157167 XYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
152748 NAMAAOIMNOYAOZ MANAMIQTHX

1997 MAOK
2001 TURKEY

%:25.35
@0:25.61
2002 ASC CORONA 00:26.00
2000 TURKEY ZQ 00:26.05

2001 TURKEY 00:26.10
1995 AOM® 00:26.21
1999 NO KEPY 00:26.22
2001 TUR 00:26.24
1996 AQ 00:26.26
2002 T 00:26.43

00:26.53

00:26.69

K NTEPH 00:26.70
®0 00:26.76
TURKEY 00:26.79

\ 00 0GAK 00:26.86
1995 AOM® 00:26.86
2002 AA ASTEPIA 00:26.92
2000 TURKEY 00:26.99
2000 OOAK 00:27.01
1992 OAYs.©ES. 00:27.04
1999 NHPIQAN 00:27.29
1994 AOM® 00:27.36
1998 MANSEP 00:27.41
2003 AEA.MTOA. 00:27.56
1997 XANO 00:27.68
2000 AEA.MTOA. 00:27.77
2000 NO KEPYNEI 00:28.00
2001 ATIOEA 00:28.05
2001 MAOK 00:28.18
2003 0.0.0.ANEZ 00:28.19
2001 AE XAIAAP 00:28.20
1999 MAOK 00:28.32
2002 ANOAPTYP 00:28.42
2004 MAOK 00:28.47
2001 NHPIQAN 00:28.54
2002 APHE 00:28.58
2002 OAYS.©ES. 00:28.58
2000 OAYZ.QES. 00:28.74
2004 MANZEP 00:28.75
2001 Mrs 00:28.75
2003 SC STEP 00:28.82
2003 HPAKAHZ 00:28.89
2001 XAN® 00:28.95



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

155554
155409
147474
158938
128914
147784
155242
156996
143505
143559
147115

159886
152668

161247
157429
158482

156421
158498
160488
116255
158424
162222
163289
166577
154032
158447
160306
157048
163072
160939
160354
160893
158947
156770
158533
158883
157668
170224
158495

162596
163081
158823
159077
162270
162992
164220
163276
166500
167484
170251

158437
158506
162213
165206
162144
166568
164074
160294
180426
157395

MAMAAOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAANAMIAAIKAZ BAZINEIOZ
MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOXZ
MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ
TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
2ZTAMIMOYAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHX
KAPBOYNHZ NIKOAAOZ
AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAOGIOZ
KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZOYA®AIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MAPINOY AOYKAZ

IQANNIAHZ ANAZAPOZ
NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
AANEZANAPAKHZ AHMHTPHZ
TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
KETIKOIAOY ZTAYPOZ
AAEZIOY AAEZIOZ
OEPANQNTOZ MNQProz
AEONTIAAHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
NININIAZ IQANNHZ
MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ
AMANATIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
2IANTIAHZ MAPIOZ BAAZIOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
ABGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XPYZANGIAHZ >ABBAZ
OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ
KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN
2TYAIAPAZ OQMAZ
MEAETIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

MAMAZTOINTANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ \2
KQNZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAMAPTZIANHZ AFTEAOZ

IQANNIAHZ IQANNHZ

KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB @

KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ
PAMTOMOYAOZ AANEZAN )2

FKINTEPZOZ IQANN \
ZENTEPHZ AAE=A
TQNIAZ ©OEOAQP)

NAZAPHZ NIKO

XAPAANAMMIAHZ ©EO®INOZ
KOYTZIOYMNHZ NANAMIQTHZ
NTOYPMIMAKOY AEYTEPH
TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ
KAMIMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
TZOXEAI TKAIKA

TZINQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ XPYZOB.

NATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA
MANQAOMNOYAOZ ASTEPIOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
METOYZHZ NEQPIIOZ

KEZOIAOY ZTE®ANOZ

03
05

0
2004
2003
2001
2004
2002
2005
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004

MAKEAONIK 00:28.96
MANSEP 00:28.96
KOAPAM 00:29.01
K.A.NAOYZA 00:29.09
XANO 00:29.12
MANSEP 00:29.16
AEA.MTOA. 00:29.18
MOz.IQAN. 00:29.24
HPAKAHS 00:29.29
MAOK 00:29.48
OAYs.OES. 00:29.49
NO KEPYNEI 00:29.63
000 00:29.74
MHIAZ.HMA® 00:29.81
NO AEMEZOY 00:29.90
OAYs.OES. 00:29.9@
NHP.BEPOIA 00:2 K
APHS 00:3813
NO AEMEZOY .
NOAAPIZ Za
MAOK 30.28
HPAKAHS :30.52
ATAAN.OES @0:30.52
KOAPAM 00:30.98
NEAMOAH Q 00:31.27
AEA.HTOA.@ 00:31.42
NHPEAS 00:31.45
MAOK 00:31.49
00:31.52
00:31.63
00:32.05
00:32.05
00:32.11
00:32.36
EA.MTOA. 00:32.52
K.A.NAOYZA 00:32.54
XANO 00:32.60
NOKABAA 00:32.84
ASETPIK 00:32.90
[5.BH NIKH 00:32.96
000 00:33.43
A.L.5.M.KA 00:33.90
NO AEMEZOY 00:33.91
NOAAPIZ 00:34.15
OAYs.OES. 00:34.91
AEA.MTOA. 00:35.16
0OAK 00:35.16
MAKEAONIK 00:35.32
APHS 00:35.60
NEAMOAH 00:35.70
AA ASTEPIA 00:36.58
EATEK 00:36.81
HPAKAHS 00:37.31
0BAK 00:37.56
AMOEA 00:38.00
KOAPAM 00:38.08
MHIAZ.HMA® 00:38.31
NEAMOAH 00:39.04
KAO OEPMAI 00:39.89
NHP.BEPOIA 00:41.43
000 00:50.93
APHS
APHS
APHS
AEA.MTOA.



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

142464
175520
166694
157309
157311
156174
180424
180434
158505

MAIOMOYAOZ NETPOZ
KAAABAZ MANATNQTH
KAPAITANNHZ MEQPIIO%
TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ
FKEKAZ AAZAPOZ-TMANAINQTHZ
NIKOAAIAHZ NIKOAAZ
KQNZTANTINOY XAPAAAMIOZ
NAZIAHZ XAPAANAMIOZ
TOYAOYMH NIKOAAZ

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (210) 5230355

1999
2000
2005
2003
2003
2004
2002
2002
2005
2004

NEAMNOAH
AOKOAQN
EATEK
MANZEP
MANZEP
rz.BH NIKH
ZMNEPIZT
QKEANOZ
MHrAZ.HMAG
NO KEPYNEI
Seh.1and 1
Map 01.12.2017 13:51



